

Director's Office
800 Lincoln Way, Ames, Iowa 50010
Phone: 515-239-1111

January 15, 2015

TO: Glen Dickinson, Director
Legislative Services Agency

FROM: Paul Trombino III, Director 

RE: Iowa Code section 307.47 Equipment and Vehicle Report

Attached is the Equipment and Vehicle Purchase Report for Fiscal Year 2014 as required by Iowa Code section 307.47. The report is sorted by our accounting object codes. The object codes help you sort the equipment into general categories. The following list will help you understand the codes:

Object	Description
701	Self Propelled Vehicles
702	Road Equipment & Trailers
703	Large Office Furniture & Files
704	Shop Tools & Small Equipment
705	Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment
706	Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment
707-711	Computers & Related Equipment

Let me know if you need any further information.

PT:sa
Attachment

Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
701 - Self Propelled Vehicles							
701	253060	1	AMES FORD LINCOLN	14 A03G: Pickup, Standard Ext Cab, 4x4, 8-Foot Box	1	\$24,109.00	\$24,109.00
701	254195	1	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	14 A04I: Utility Vehicle, Small - AWD - FFV	2	\$23,274.86	\$46,549.72
701	252489	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 A36b: Compact Track Loader, model T650 T4 Bobcat - M0271	1	\$49,331.64	\$49,331.64
701	252495	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 A29: Compact Excavator	1	\$44,244.20	\$44,244.20
701	246107	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	13 A06A: Crew Cab Pickup w/Long Box	3	\$25,652.00	\$76,956.00
701	250080	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A02b: Sedan, Midsize MVE	4	\$24,178.62	\$96,714.48
701	253038	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A03A: Standard Pickup w/Std. Cab, Long Box	30	\$18,906.50	\$567,195.00
701	253038	2	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A03D: Standard Pickup w/Ext Cab, Short Box	8	\$19,829.50	\$158,636.00
701	253038	3	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A04A: Std. Length, HD Cargo Van	1	\$22,643.50	\$22,643.50
701	253038	4	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A03A: Standard Pickup w/Std. Cab, Long Box	1	\$19,390.50	\$19,390.50
701	253038	5	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A03D: Standard Pickup w/Ext Cab, Short Box	1	\$20,125.50	\$20,125.50
701	253700	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A05: HD Pickup w/Std. Cab, Long Box	2	\$21,657.50	\$43,315.00
701	253700	2	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A05H: HD Pickup w/Ext. Cab, Long Box DRW	2	\$24,908.50	\$49,817.00
701	253700	3	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A06: Crew Cab Pickup w/Long Box	1	\$25,076.00	\$25,076.00
701	253796	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	13 A05E: Pickup, Extra Heavy-Duty	1	\$39,503.50	\$39,503.50
701	254099	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	14 A04S: Van, Full Size Speciality Cargo, 2-Passenger, FFV, High Roof	1	\$27,368.08	\$27,368.08
701	247751	1	DEE ZEE FACTORY OUTLET	14 Dee Zee, Push Bumper Betterments for MVE Chevy Tahoes (Dee Zee #LE0560)	35	\$252.00	\$8,820.00
701	249827	1	DEE ZEE FACTORY OUTLET	14 Dee Zee, Push Bumper Betterments for MVE Chevy Tahoes (Dee Zee #LE0560)	22	\$252.00	\$5,544.00
701	253356	1	DEERY BROTHERS CHEVROLET INC	14 A01E: Compact Station Wagon, FFV	6	\$18,427.45	\$110,564.70
701	254098	1	DEERY BROTHERS CHEVROLET INC	14 A04B: Van, Standard Length, Window, 5-Passenger	1	\$27,142.80	\$27,142.80
701	255279	1	DITCH WITCH IOWA, INCORPORATED	Horizontal Directional Boring Machine	1	\$76,952.30	\$76,952.30
701	248137	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	14 A01B: Sedan, Mid-Size 4-Door FFV 6-Passenger	1	\$18,234.00	\$18,234.00
701	248137	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Betterment to Line #1 - Factory Installed Bluetooth	1	\$416.00	\$416.00
701	248261	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	14 A01B: Sedan, Mid-Size 4-Door FFV 6-Passenger	5	\$18,234.00	\$91,170.00
701	248261	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Betterment to Line #3 - Factory Installed Bluetooth	5	\$416.00	\$2,080.00
701	248262	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	14 A02C: Enforcement Pursuit Vehicle	2	\$26,947.75	\$53,895.50
701	248262	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Betterment to Line #5 - Dealer Installed Bluetooth - MVE Chevrolet Tahoes	2	\$299.00	\$598.00
701	248263	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	14 A02C: Enforcement Pursuit Vehicle	18	\$26,947.75	\$485,059.50
701	248263	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Betterment to Line #7 - Dealer Installed Bluetooth - MVE Chevrolet Tahoes	18	\$299.00	\$5,382.00
701	249789	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	14 A02C: Enforcement Pursuit Vehicle	2	\$30,379.90	\$60,759.80
701	249789	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Betterment to Line #1 - Dealer Installed Bluetooth - MVE Chevrolet Tahoes	2	\$299.00	\$598.00
701	253697	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	14 A04A:Van, Full-Size, Extended Length	3	\$27,632.23	\$82,896.69
701	253699	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	14 A06: Crew Cab, 1-ton w/Long Box, FFV	1	\$25,857.18	\$25,857.18
701	253292	1	LOWEN CORPORATION	Exterior Wrap for Mobile Disaster Vehicle	1	\$6,792.98	\$6,792.98
701	251668	1	MCKEE AUTO CENTER INC	14 Converting a 2009 Damon RV to a Mobile Issuance Vehicle	1	\$80,892.00	\$80,892.00
701	242842	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	2	\$122,066.00	\$244,132.00
701	242843	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$122,066.00	\$122,066.00
701	242844	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	3	\$122,066.00	\$366,198.00
701	242845	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00
701	242846	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00
701	242847	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$122,066.00	\$122,066.00
701	242848	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$122,066.00	\$122,066.00
701	242849	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00
701	242850	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00
701	242851	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00
701	242852	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	2	\$121,226.00	\$242,452.00
701	242853	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	2	\$121,226.00	\$242,452.00
701	242854	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00
701	242855	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	2	\$121,226.00	\$242,452.00
701	242856	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
701	242857	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00
701	242858	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$121,226.00	\$121,226.00
701	242859	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A12b: Heavy Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$122,066.00	\$122,066.00
701	244520	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A08:LD Signing Truck Chassis	1	\$87,604.00	\$87,604.00
701	244520	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A08:LD Signing Truck Chassis	4	\$85,562.00	\$342,248.00
701	244520	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 A08:LD Signing Truck Chassis	1	\$92,417.00	\$92,417.00
701	249307	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 Hydraulic Cooler Betterment for FY'13, A08 Trucks (A33757 thru A33762)	6	\$1,434.00	\$8,604.00
701	246103	1	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	14 A38: HD Wheel Loader	4	\$101,691.87	\$406,767.48
701	247339	1	RUETERS RED POWER	13 A37A: MD Tool Carrier Loader	2	\$91,900.00	\$183,800.00
701	247339	3	RUETERS RED POWER	14 A37A: MD Tool Carrier Loader	4	\$91,900.00	\$367,600.00
701	249306	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	14 A36Abet Loader, Skid Wheeled	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
701	253101	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	14 A04G: Minivan, Extended Length, 7-Passenger, FFV	7	\$20,864.00	\$146,048.00
701	254411	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	Pickup, Crew Cab AWD, 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat w/Console	2	\$25,760.00	\$51,520.00
701	254870	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	14 A04H: Van, Small Cargo	2	\$20,735.00	\$41,470.00
701	252119	1	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	14 A01C: Sedan, Compact 4-Door FFV	5	\$15,034.00	\$75,170.00
701	253168	1	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	14 A03G: Pickup, Standard Ext Cab, 4x4, 6-Foot Box	1	\$23,739.00	\$23,739.00
Total 701 - Self Propelled Vehicles					251		\$7,201,302.05
702 - Road Equipment & Trailers							
702	248814	1	AGRIVISION	14 B525 Snow Blower 3pt, Farm Auger Style, As per Spec. No. 3-B525-0713	3	\$3,474.00	\$10,422.00
702	250876	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	14 B622: Topper, Aluminum Pickup	1	\$859.00	\$859.00
702	255493	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	14 B622 Topper, Pickup	1	\$1,325.00	\$1,325.00
702	255493	2	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	14 B008 Bed, Slide-Out	1	\$1,494.00	\$1,494.00
702	255493	3	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	14 B008 Bed, Slide-Out	1	\$929.00	\$929.00
702	255493	4	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	14 B622 Topper, Pickup, Roll-up	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
702	255493	5	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	14 B622 Topper, Pickup	1	\$2,965.58	\$2,965.58
702	255493	6	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	14 B622 Topper, Pickup, Roll-up	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
702	255493	7	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	14 B008 Bed, Slide-Out	1	\$1,494.00	\$1,494.00
702	249140	1	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	14 B303bet Machine Profiler	1	\$36,430.32	\$36,430.32
702	258087	1	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	15 B303bet Machine Profiler	1	\$53,304.61	\$53,304.61
702	250384	1	AMES REPAIR SHOP	14 644 Trailer, Sign Signal	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
702	248818	1	ANDERSON IMPLEMENT	14 B525 Snow Blower, 3pt MD Twin Fan, As per spec.No. 2-B525-0713	2	\$14,758.75	\$29,517.50
702	249047	1	ASPEN AERIALS INC	14 B057:10-YEAR SERVICE OF ASPEN AERIALS A-40 UNDER BRIDGE INSPECTOR	1	\$206,550.00	\$206,550.00
702	252279	1	ASPEN AERIALS INC	Betterment to Class B057 Bridge Inspector - B37872 attached to A31395	1	\$20,399.84	\$20,399.84
702	253478	1	ASPEN AERIALS INC	Betterment to Class B057 Bridge Inspector - B37872 attached to A31395	1	\$3,321.37	\$3,321.37
702	248182	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 B526 Snow Blower for Skid Loader, "Bobcat Only"	1	\$4,575.26	\$4,575.26
702	249223	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 B380 Mower, Skid Loader	1	\$4,630.68	\$4,630.68
702	252489	2	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 B081: Bucket Attachment	1	\$782.80	\$782.80
702	252489	3	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 B052: Hydraulic Pavement Breaker Attachment	1	\$5,971.32	\$5,971.32
702	252489	4	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 B309: Cold Planer Milling Attachment	1	\$11,542.88	\$11,542.88
702	252489	5	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 B640: Trailer, Skid Loader	1	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00
702	252495	2	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 B082: 18-inch Standard Duty Bucket	1	\$619.40	\$619.40
702	252495	3	BOBCAT COMPANY	14 B082: 30-inch Standard Duty Bucket	1	\$922.64	\$922.64
702	253344	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	Trailer, 20 ton Tag As per Spec. No. 2-B650-0114	2	\$22,199.00	\$44,398.00
702	254035	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	Trailer, Tandem Axle As per Spec No. 1-B640-0214	1	\$8,795.00	\$8,795.00
702	253796	2	CHARLES GABUS FORD	13 B051: Body, Platform 12-Foot	1	\$4,590.00	\$4,590.00
702	253796	3	CHARLES GABUS FORD	13 B293: Lift, Tailgate	1	\$6,025.00	\$6,025.00
702	254421	1	DUKE AERIAL EQUIPMENT INC.	Lift, Scissor, Reconditioned	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
702	249871	1	FOX WELDING CO	14 B377 Mower, Disc As per Spec.No. 1-B377-0813	1	\$9,220.00	\$9,220.00
702	250638	1	HEARTLAND CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT	14 B640 Trailer, Misc.	1	\$4,702.50	\$4,702.50
702	248854	1	HTC INC	13 B205 Filler, HD Edge Rut, Hydraulic Truck Conveyor-Freight Option 2-The Department at its option will take delivery at the	1	\$33,455.00	\$33,455.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	249954	1	JOHN THOMAS INC	14 Traffic Signal Betterments to existing Department trailers.	4	\$20,142.00	\$80,568.00
702	248553	1	KELTEK INC	14 B291: Light Bar, Enforcement - Chevy Tahoe	20	\$1,879.00	\$37,580.00
702	248553	2	KELTEK INC	14 B495: Arrow, Signal	9	\$1,172.80	\$10,555.20
702	248553	3	KELTEK INC	14 B495: Enforcement Signal - Chevy Tahoe	20	\$736.81	\$14,736.20
702	250256	1	KELTEK INC	14 B291 Light Bar Enforcement - Chevy Tahoe	2	\$2,020.61	\$4,041.22
702	250256	2	KELTEK INC	14 B495 Signal Arrow, Enforcement - Chevy Tahoe	2	\$790.02	\$1,580.04
702	248437	1	MOBILE DRILL LLC	14 B191 Wireless Remote Safety Betterments for Department Mobile Drills	2	\$11,220.00	\$22,440.00
702	251139	1	MOBILE DRILL LLC	14 B191: Wireless Remote Safety Betterment for Department Mobile Drill	1	\$11,220.00	\$11,220.00
702	245899	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	FY14 B569, Wedge Shaped Tank Kit 525 Gal Anti-ice for Single Truck	53	\$1,546.00	\$81,938.00
702	245899	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	FY14 B569, Wedge Shaped Tank Kit 900 Gal Anti-ice for Tandem Axle Truck	47	\$2,216.00	\$104,152.00
702	248033	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	FY'14 B589 Winter Tailgate, Replacement,	1	\$9,677.65	\$9,677.65
702	253658	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	14 B590 Spreader, Under tailgate w dual spinners.	1	\$5,135.00	\$5,135.00
702	253658	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	14 B568 Sprayer Prewet System, 140 gallon, dual.	1	\$3,487.00	\$3,487.00
702	254181	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	14 B590 Spreader, Under tailgate w dual spinners for VIN#'s1HTWPAZT37J473343 & 1HTWPAZT5BJ255509	2	\$5,126.00	\$10,252.00
702	253264	1	MTI DISTRIBUTING	Snow blower, Walk Behind	1	\$495.00	\$495.00
702	250120	1	NATIONAL SIGNAL INC	14 B492 Arrow Board, Trailered-Solar LED W/Wireless Remote As per Spec. No. 2-B492-0913	2	\$5,765.00	\$11,530.00
702	250483	1	NESSA, INC.	14 B573 Sprayer Misc, 50-60 Gallon 3-point Sprayer, Items to be included: 50-60 gallon polyethylene tank, three point frame	1	\$412.00	\$412.00
702	242842	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	2	\$11,756.00	\$23,512.00
702	242842	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	2	\$15,696.00	\$31,392.00
702	242842	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	2	\$13,467.00	\$26,934.00
702	242842	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B521: Heavy Duty Benching Wing (HDBW)	2	\$13,090.00	\$26,180.00
702	242843	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242843	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B591: Spreader, Zero Velocity Left (ZVL)	1	\$9,819.00	\$9,819.00
702	242843	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B568: Prewet, 140 gallon Tailgate (PW140)	1	\$2,836.00	\$2,836.00
702	242843	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	1	\$13,467.00	\$13,467.00
702	242843	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B521: Heavy Duty Benching Wing (HDBW)	1	\$13,090.00	\$13,090.00
702	242844	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	3	\$11,756.00	\$35,268.00
702	242844	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B591: Spreader, Zero Velocity Left (ZVL)	3	\$9,819.00	\$29,457.00
702	242844	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B568: Prewet, 140 gallon Tailgate (PW140)	3	\$2,836.00	\$8,508.00
702	242844	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	3	\$13,467.00	\$40,401.00
702	242844	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B521: Heavy Duty Benching Wing (HDBW)	3	\$13,090.00	\$39,270.00
702	242845	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242845	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,696.00	\$15,696.00
702	242845	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242845	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B636: Automatic Tire Chains	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
702	242846	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242846	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,696.00	\$15,696.00
702	242846	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242847	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242847	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,696.00	\$15,696.00
702	242847	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242847	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B522: Heavy Duty Front Wing - Right (HDFW-R)	1	\$9,262.00	\$9,262.00
702	242848	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242848	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,696.00	\$15,696.00
702	242848	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242848	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B522: Heavy Duty Front Wing - Right (HDFW-R)	1	\$9,262.00	\$9,262.00
702	242849	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242849	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Right (WTG-ZV-R)	1	\$16,021.00	\$16,021.00
702	242849	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242849	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Left (MDRW-L)	1	\$7,239.00	\$7,239.00
702	242849	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Right (MDRW-R)	1	\$7,239.00	\$7,239.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	242850	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242850	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Right (WTG-ZV-R)	1	\$16,021.00	\$16,021.00
702	242850	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242850	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Left (MDRW-L)	1	\$7,239.00	\$7,239.00
702	242851	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242851	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Right (WTG-ZV-R)	1	\$16,021.00	\$16,021.00
702	242851	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242851	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Left (MDRW-L)	1	\$7,239.00	\$7,239.00
702	242851	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B636: Automatic Tire Chains	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
702	242852	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	2	\$11,756.00	\$23,512.00
702	242852	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	2	\$15,696.00	\$31,392.00
702	242852	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	2	\$11,322.00	\$22,644.00
702	242852	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Right (MDRW-R)	2	\$7,239.00	\$14,478.00
702	242853	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	2	\$11,756.00	\$23,512.00
702	242853	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	2	\$15,696.00	\$31,392.00
702	242853	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	2	\$11,322.00	\$22,644.00
702	242853	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Right (MDRW-R)	2	\$7,239.00	\$14,478.00
702	242854	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242854	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,696.00	\$15,696.00
702	242854	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	1	\$13,467.00	\$13,467.00
702	242854	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Right (MDRW-R)	1	\$7,239.00	\$7,239.00
702	242855	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	2	\$11,756.00	\$23,512.00
702	242855	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B591: Spreader, Zero Velocity Left (ZV-L)	2	\$9,819.00	\$19,638.00
702	242855	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B568: Prewet, 140 gallon Tailgate (PW140)	2	\$2,836.00	\$5,672.00
702	242855	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Right (MDRW-R)	2	\$7,239.00	\$14,478.00
702	242855	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	2	\$11,322.00	\$22,644.00
702	242856	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242856	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Right (WTG-ZV-R)	1	\$16,021.00	\$16,021.00
702	242856	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242856	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Left (MDRW-L)	1	\$7,239.00	\$7,239.00
702	242857	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242857	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B588: Winter Tailgate Zero Velocity Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,696.00	\$15,696.00
702	242857	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242857	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Right (MDRW-R)	1	\$7,239.00	\$7,239.00
702	242858	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242858	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B591: Spreader, Zero Velocity Right (ZV-R)	1	\$9,819.00	\$9,819.00
702	242858	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B568: Prewet, 140 gallon Tailgate (PW140)	1	\$2,836.00	\$2,836.00
702	242858	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing - Left (MDRW-L)	1	\$7,239.00	\$7,239.00
702	242858	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242858	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B569: Anti-Ice System with Separate Prewet (AI-Tw)	1	\$10,159.00	\$10,159.00
702	242859	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B041: 8-yard Body (DB)	1	\$11,756.00	\$11,756.00
702	242859	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B591: Spreader, Zero Velocity Left (ZV-L)	1	\$9,819.00	\$9,819.00
702	242859	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B568: Prewet, 140 gallon Tailgate (PW140)	1	\$2,836.00	\$2,836.00
702	242859	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B540: Underbody Snowplow (UBP)	1	\$11,322.00	\$11,322.00
702	242859	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B522: Heavy Duty Front Wing - Right (HDFW-R)	1	\$9,262.00	\$9,262.00
702	242859	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B569: Anti-Ice System with Separate Prewet (AI-Tw)	1	\$10,159.00	\$10,159.00
702	244520	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B051-14:Flatbed Body, Installed	6	\$4,324.00	\$25,944.00
702	244520	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 B212: Generator, Hydraulic	4	\$3,432.00	\$13,728.00
702	248826	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	14 B073 Attenuator, Trailer	7	\$13,796.00	\$96,572.00
702	250932	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	14 B073 Attenuator, Trailer	1	\$13,796.00	\$13,796.00
702	252462	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	14 B073 Attenuator, Trailer	1	\$13,796.00	\$13,796.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	246103	2	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	14 B081: 2.5 cu.yd. Bucket	4	\$7,255.29	\$29,021.16
702	246103	3	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	14 B078: Pallet Fork Attachment	4	\$4,876.75	\$19,507.00
702	247339	2	RUETERS RED POWER	13 B081: 2.0 YD3 SAE HEAPED CAP BUCKET (MIN 1.75 YD)	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
702	247339	4	RUETERS RED POWER	14 B081: 2.0 YD3 SAE HEAPED CAP BUCKET (MIN 1.75 YD)	4	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00
702	252747	1	RUETERS RED POWER	14 B032 Blade, 3pt. Heavy Duty 10-Foot Moldboard as per Spec. No. 1-B032-1213	1	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
702	249224	1	SCHULTE USA INC.	14 B383 Mower, Rotary Gang 10' 540 RPM	1	\$20,627.08	\$20,627.08
702	249224	2	SCHULTE USA INC.	14 B383 Mower, Rotary Gang 15' 1000 RPM	1	\$23,810.82	\$23,810.82
702	249224	3	SCHULTE USA INC.	14 B383 Mower, Rotary Gang 15' 540 RPM	2	\$23,810.82	\$47,621.64
702	249148	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	14 B494 LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller, As per Spec. 12-B494-0613, Item-1	6	\$1,950.00	\$11,700.00
702	249148	2	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	14 B494 LED Arrow Board W/Standard Controller, Cables and Solar Kit, As per Spec. 12-B494-0613, Item-2	5	\$3,485.00	\$17,425.00
702	249148	3	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	14 B494 LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller and Solar Kit, As per Spec. 12-B494-0613, Item-3	1	\$3,660.00	\$3,660.00
702	250952	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	14 B494 LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller, As per Spec. 1-B494-1113, Item-1	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
702	248681	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	14 B569 Sprayer, Anti-Ice, Spray kit as per Spec. No. 10-B569bet-0713	10	\$1,654.17	\$16,541.70
702	247979	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	13 B004: Auger Head Attachments	6	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00
702	254009	1	STORCH PRODUCTS INC	Sweeper, Magnetic As per Spec No. 1-B608-0314	1	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00
702	250865	1	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	13 B619: Tarp, Manual, Single Axle Snow Truck	2	\$1,634.00	\$3,268.00
702	250865	2	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	13 B619: Tarp, Manual, Tandem Axle Snow Truck	12	\$1,696.00	\$20,352.00
702	250865	3	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	13 B619: Tarp, Manual, Tandem Axle Snow Truck	1	\$1,696.00	\$1,696.00
702	250865	4	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	13 B619: Tarp, Manual, Tandem Axle Snow Truck	1	\$1,696.00	\$1,696.00
702	253643	1	TRANS-IOWA EQUIPMENT INC	14 B261 Heater, Pre-Mix	2	\$15,985.00	\$31,970.00
702	249919	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	14 B051 Body, Platform, As per Spec. No 1-B051-0913	1	\$1,203.00	\$1,203.00
702	251374	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	14 B602 Spreader, Pickup: Slide-in Pickup-bed mounted spreader designed for spreading bulk salt, sand, and salt/sand mix.	2	\$4,889.00	\$9,778.00
702	251374	2	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	14 B506 SNOW PLOW, PICKUP: 8-FOOT SNOW PLOW TO BE MOUNTED ON 2009 FORD SD F350 4X4 SUPERCAB XL, 10,400# GVW	1	\$4,492.00	\$4,492.00
702	251374	3	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	14 B506 SNOW PLOW, PICKUP: 8-FOOT SNOW PLOW TO BE MOUNTED ON 2013 SILVERADO 2500 4WD, WT EXT, 9,500 LBS GVW	1	\$4,492.00	\$4,492.00
702	252496	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	14 B293 Pickup Lift-gate	2	\$1,235.00	\$2,470.00
702	252496	2	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	14 B293 Pickup Lift-gate	1	\$1,362.00	\$1,362.00
702	252496	3	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	14 B293 Pickup Lift-gate	1	\$1,742.00	\$1,742.00
702	254095	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Platform Body with full depth rear apron and cab protector	1	\$2,257.00	\$2,257.00
702	254125	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Body, Utility, As per Spec.No. 1-B042-0314	1	\$3,753.00	\$3,753.00
702	252720	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	13 B512: Snow Blower, Walk-Behind	2	\$887.20	\$1,774.40
702	246602	1	VIKING CIVES MIDWEST INC	14 B501: Tow Plow with integral stainless hopper sander, 535 poly tank, and drop tongue	2	\$91,100.00	\$182,200.00
702	254670	1	VIKING CIVES MIDWEST INC	FY 15 B501 Snow Plow, Tow	1	\$95,560.00	\$95,560.00
702	254670	2	VIKING CIVES MIDWEST INC	FY 15 B501 Snow Plow, Tow	4	\$95,560.00	\$382,240.00
Total 702 - Road Equipment & Trailers					418		\$3,261,550.81
703 - Large Office Furniture & Files							
703	252158	1	DEE ZEE FACTORY OUTLET	FY14/C60R: Rear Rack System for 2014 MVE Tahoes	22	\$2,027.12	\$44,596.64
Total 703 - Large Office Furniture & Files					22		\$44,596.64
704 - Shop Tools & Small Equipment							
704	255084	1	ACME TOOLS	Portable Generator, 5k gas	1	\$603.57	\$603.57
704	255084	2	ACME TOOLS	Portable Generator, 7k gas-Elec. Start	1	\$854.10	\$854.10
704	255131	1	ACME TOOLS	Moble Lift Table - 2,200 lb. Capacity, manual pump	1	\$689.66	\$689.66
704	255582	1	ACME TOOLS	MK-100 Tile Saw or Approved Equal	1	\$681.50	\$681.50
704	253046	1	AIRGAS USA LLC-DES MOINES	Air Respirator, 3M #37335	1	\$1,078.85	\$1,078.85
704	255151	1	AMSAN LLC	FLOOR BURNISHER, 20 INCH HEAD AND PACKAGE OF 20 INCH PADS.	2	\$703.49	\$1,406.98
704	255581	1	BERNTSEN INTERNATIONAL INC	Magnetic Locator - Surveyors- with hard case	1	\$687.99	\$687.99
704	255272	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	DRILL PRESS 1-1/2HP, 115V, 1 PHASE with chuck	1	\$870.00	\$870.00
704	248142	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	DB71: BURNISHER, FLOOR 20 INCH	2	\$790.00	\$1,580.00
704	253119	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Factory Cat MicroMag walk behind scrubber with brush upgrade including a Nylon brush and brush drive.	1	\$3,685.00	\$3,685.00
704	255152	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	FLOOR MACHINE 17" ROTARY HEAD	2	\$595.00	\$1,190.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	246400	1	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS INC (ANKENY)	FY14/DD19: Lincoln Oil Dispenser Pump for 55 Gal Drum	8	\$943.00	\$7,544.00
704	248496	1	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS INC (ANKENY)	DP37: PRESS, 55 TON OTC 1846A	1	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00
704	248496	2	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS INC (ANKENY)	DP52: Puller Set, OTC 1676	1	\$700.00	\$700.00
704	248496	3	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS INC (ANKENY)	DJ09: JACK, FORKLIFT 4 TON OTC 5214	1	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00
704	248496	4	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS INC (ANKENY)	DP34: Press, Bushing OTC 1741 Hendrickson rear suspension 80 ton truck center and end bushing service set	1	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00
704	248535	1	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS INC (ANKENY)	DR45: AIR CONDITIONING FLUSHER & ADAPTER	1	\$1,675.00	\$1,675.00
704	249915	1	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF MANHATTAN,KS	NEXIQ USB-Link Vehicle Interface 125032 w/125032 Kit & carry box	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
704	255079	1	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF MANHATTAN,KS	OIL DISPENSER PUMP F/55 GAL DRUM	8	\$990.00	\$7,920.00
704	248037	1	CENTRAL IOWA DISTRIBUTING INC	Lindhaus Commercial Upright Vacuum Cleaners, 15" width, Hepa, Hose and wand attachment, with magnets on front	10	\$505.00	\$5,050.00
704	252721	1	CML USA INC	Ercoline square tubing dies	1	\$995.00	\$995.00
704	253154	1	CML USA INC	Ercoline square tubing dies. Part #s 1583AR076100, 1588AR1501500, 1588AR1502000	1	\$4,381.00	\$4,381.00
704	255258	1	DANIELSON TECH SUPPLY	PNEUMATIC IMPACT WRENCH - 1 INCH - 6" SHANK	1	\$385.00	\$385.00
704	250835	1	FATIGUE TECHNOLOGY A PCC COMPANY	StopCrackEX kit with electric powerpак from Fatigue Technology	1	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00
704	254892	1	FLINT TRADING INC	Flint 2000EX Thermoplastic Traffic Paint Heat Torch	1	\$703.65	\$703.65
704	250989	1	FORNEY LP	14 DA04:BRASION MACH/RATTLR	1	\$9,590.00	\$9,590.00
704	247490	1	FOUNDATION MECHANICS INC	13 DG64: GROUND PENETRATING RADAR (GPR)	1	\$94,500.00	\$94,500.00
704	250992	1	HARRY ALTER & CO	DH61: HOIST, ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON	1	\$3,687.25	\$3,687.25
704	255273	1	HARRY ALTER & CO	MAGNETIC DRILL	2	\$930.58	\$1,861.16
704	255251	1	HART-HAMMER INC	TSI MODEL FHC50 Variable Volume Fume Hood Control System	2	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00
704	249188	1	HMA LAB SUPPLY INC	14 DE13: Filterless centrifuge extractor	1	\$4,075.00	\$4,075.00
704	254128	1	INSTROTEK INC	NUCLEAR MOISTURE DENSITY GAUGE	1	\$4,799.00	\$4,799.00
704	254128	2	INSTROTEK INC	TRADE IN 4 HUMBOLDT NUCLEAR GAUGES	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
704	250068	1	INTERFACE INC	14 DC11: Portable Load Cell Calibration System	1	\$5,130.00	\$5,130.00
704	250068	2	INTERFACE INC	Calibration Grade Compression Load Cell meeting or exceeding the following:	1	\$3,640.00	\$3,640.00
704	250068	3	INTERFACE INC	Provide Calibration of the 3 load cells to E74 Class A to NIST traceable standards	3	\$673.33	\$2,019.99
704	250068	4	INTERFACE INC	Provide one day of training on the system. Please provide quote for both in Ames, Iowa and a second quote at the vendor loc	1	\$2,230.00	\$2,230.00
704	255193	1	JIM HAWK TRUCK TRAILERS INC	TORQUE WRENCH 3/4" - 250-600 LB.	1	\$405.00	\$405.00
704	248815	1	KESSLER SOILS ENGINEERING PRODUCTS INC	14 DG04 MIT SCAN-T2	3	\$19,408.45	\$58,225.35
704	253048	1	KINGSLEY NORTH INC	Diamond Laser 7000 Heavy Duty Wet Band Saw with Tile Blade	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
704	253048	2	KINGSLEY NORTH INC	Replacement Tile Blades, #701 (Tile)	2	\$125.00	\$250.00
704	255964	1	KINGSLEY NORTH INC	Covington 18" slab saw 703HDS (US Version)	1	\$3,750.57	\$3,750.57
704	255136	1	K-LINE INDUSTRIES INC	EGR Leak Detection Kit	6	\$551.44	\$3,308.64
704	255136	2	K-LINE INDUSTRIES INC	EGR Leak Detection Kit	1	\$870.60	\$870.60
704	255130	1	KRIZ-DAVIS CO	PVC Pipe Heater, 1/2" - 2" pipe	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
704	251918	1	LAMBERTSON INDUSTRIES INC	FY14/DW01: Custom 14 ga. type 304 stainless steel single compartment scullery sink with square corners. I.D. of compartme	2	\$1,225.00	\$2,450.00
704	251918	2	LAMBERTSON INDUSTRIES INC	FY'14/DW01: Custom 14 ga. type 304 stainless steel three compartment scullery sink with square corners. I.D. of right compa	1	\$2,353.94	\$2,353.94
704	255194	1	LAMCO SLINGS & RIGGING INC	Hoist Spreader Bar 4,000 lb. cap.	1	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00
704	254726	1	LANDSPORT	14 DR21 Inspection Ramp Set, Motor Coach	2	\$5,775.00	\$11,550.00
704	249938	1	MEDIA LLC	14 DS49:SIEVE SHAKER RAINHART MARY ANN #637D	3	\$1,974.00	\$5,922.00
704	255080	1	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	SERVICE JACK 10 TON HYDRAULIC	2	\$676.75	\$1,353.50
704	255080	2	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Puller Set, with Strong Box	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
704	255082	1	MOON GLO WORK LIGHT	Balloon Lights 1000w, Moon-Glo Tripod Mounted	1	\$2,931.00	\$2,931.00
704	255085	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO INC	Rolling Ladder - 5 step aluminum-assembled	4	\$626.19	\$2,504.76
704	255085	2	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO INC	Rolling Ladder - 9 step aluminum-assembled	19	\$851.60	\$16,180.40
704	255085	3	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO INC	Rolling Ladder - 9 step steel-unassembled	2	\$1,120.84	\$2,241.68
704	255525	1	NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT	Concrete Vibrator - 12,000 VPM - 2HP Electric	1	\$510.23	\$510.23
704	255137	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Interstage Cooler Test Kit	1	\$700.00	\$700.00
704	249166	1	RMH SYSTEMS	14 DC69 Jib Crane	1	\$15,233.00	\$15,233.00
704	248658	1	ROCKMOUNT RESEARCH & ALLOYS INC	DC76: CUTTER, PIN ROCKMOUNT AIRAXE TORCH 9830	1	\$1,281.23	\$1,281.23
704	247876	1	S J SMITH WELDING SUPPLY	FY'14/DC77: Plasma Cutter ESAB 900 model ESA 0558008121	1	\$2,085.62	\$2,085.62
704	247287	1	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	FY14/DT38: Tank, 6250 Vertical 102D X 191 ACE VT6250-102 or Nor6000 102Dx 182H	2	\$2,953.01	\$5,906.02

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	247893	1	SKIDRIL INC	FY14/ Skidril HP20 w/adapters DC102, DS134, DS200, DS212, DS214	4	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00
704	246991	1	SNAP-ON IND A DIV OF IDSC HOLDINGS LLC	FY14/DP52: Puller Set, Snap On CJ20005B	2	\$2,115.41	\$4,230.82
704	250863	1	SNAP-ON IND A DIV OF IDSC HOLDINGS LLC	NEXIQ USB-Link Vehicle Interface 125032 w/125032 Kit & carry box	1	\$606.35	\$606.35
704	253664	1	SNAP-ON IND A DIV OF IDSC HOLDINGS LLC	NEXIQ USB-Link Vehicle Interface 125032 Kit & carry box	7	\$606.63	\$4,246.41
704	249141	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	DT38: TANK, 2500 Vertical 95D X 89H Norwesco NOR2500Vert	1	\$935.00	\$935.00
704	252314	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	DP68: Pump, Pacer: 2" Ports, 5HP, 220V 1PH	3	\$1,322.52	\$3,967.56
704	252620	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	DP68: Pump, Pacer: 2" Ports, 5HP, 220V 1PH	2	\$1,323.00	\$2,646.00
704	255081	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pacer SE2JLL-CSS-2HP TEFC, Poly w/EPDM seals, Long Coupled (Lovejoy)	1	\$1,277.00	\$1,277.00
704	249914	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	DH05: BREAKER 35# CP-1210-S W/MUFFLER 1"	2	\$757.00	\$1,514.00
704	249989	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	DH05: BREAKER 35# CP-1210-S W/MUFFLER 1"	3	\$757.00	\$2,271.00
704	250195	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Northstar Gas Cold Water Pressure Washer 3.5 GPM, 4000 PSI	1	\$1,094.00	\$1,094.00
704	247341	1	TESTQUIP LLC	13 DM62:Disk-Shaped Compact Tension Tester	1	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00
704	255259	1	TOTAL TOOL SUPPLY INC	Pneumatic Pistol Chisel Scaler	2	\$265.00	\$530.00
704	256251	1	TRANSIT WORKS	TruPulse 360 R Laser Rangefinder	2	\$1,595.00	\$3,190.00
704	255132	1	TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC	Mobile Universal Trailer Tester	1	\$435.00	\$435.00
704	255015	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	STIHL HT 101 POLE CHAIN SAW W/10 FT BOOM - GAS POWERED	1	\$487.96	\$487.96
704	255015	2	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	STIHL CUTQUIK SAW TS-420S-14"	3	\$949.00	\$2,847.00
704	246637	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	FY14/DP13: Salt Brine Production Plant 5000 GPH	1	\$19,945.00	\$19,945.00
704	246638	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	FY14/DP13: Salt Brine Production Plant 5000 GPH	1	\$19,945.00	\$19,945.00
704	246639	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	FY14/DP13: Salt Brine Production Plant 5000 GPH	1	\$19,945.00	\$19,945.00
704	246640	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	FY14/DP13: Salt Brine Production Plant 5000 GPH	1	\$19,945.00	\$19,945.00
704	246641	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	FY14/DP13: Salt Brine Production Plant 5000 GPH	1	\$19,945.00	\$19,945.00
704	246642	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	FY14/DP13: Salt Brine Production Plant 5000 GPH	1	\$19,945.00	\$19,945.00
704	248758	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	13 DO31: Asphalt Content/Binder Furnace with internal automatic balance	1	\$8,594.00	\$8,594.00
704	248115	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Digital track gauge carrying case	1	\$49.95	\$49.95
704	248115	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Digital track gauge from Modern Track Machinery Inc. w/\$40.00 frt.	1	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00
704	249934	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Tool Cabinet - 46" Craftsman 00929149000 Chest & 00902915000 Cart - Black	1	\$2,664.73	\$2,664.73
704	255257	1	W & S SUPPLY CO. INC. DBA ELIZABETH IND.	Pneumatic Rotary Drill	1	\$593.50	\$593.50
704	255526	1	W & S SUPPLY CO. INC. DBA ELIZABETH IND.	PNEUMATIC BREAKER 35# W/MUFFLER 1" shank	1	\$764.00	\$764.00
704	255250	1	WYNN O JONES & ASSOCIATES INC	fume hood	2	\$12,329.50	\$24,659.00
Total 704 - Shop Tools & Small Equipment					182		\$599,440.52
705 - Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment							
705	248268	1	KELTEK INC	The Setina Black-Rac model 1080E (electric release) for mounting in both the Ford Crown Victoria to the Chevrolet Tahoe.	10	\$449.95	\$4,499.50
705	248268	2	KELTEK INC	Pipe/Tube Mount Model BLACRAC-26007	10	\$103.95	\$1,039.50
705	248683	1	TRANSIT WORKS	EL18: ROTARY LASER LEVEL CST/BERGER 57-ALGRD DUAL BEAM LAZER	2	\$1,389.00	\$2,778.00
Total 705 - Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment					22		\$8,317.00
706 - Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment							
706	250864	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PEEK ADR2000+ 8L/8W/SD(RS232) w/2GB card	5	\$9,350.00	\$46,750.00
706	251985	1	AEA TECHNOLOGY INC	Cable and antenna analyzer.	1	\$3,371.25	\$3,371.25
706	251985	2	AEA TECHNOLOGY INC	Echo Pre-Amplifier	1	\$395.00	\$395.00
706	252465	1	AEROFLEX WICHITA INC	Communications Analyzer Aeroflex 3550R	2	\$19,900.00	\$39,800.00
706	252465	2	AEROFLEX WICHITA INC	ACCESSORY KIT,PRECISION DTF/VSWR	2	\$2,495.00	\$4,990.00
706	247952	1	ALLIANT ENERGY	Install, natural gas, Clinton Co.	1	\$6,488.01	\$6,488.01
706	247952	2	ALLIANT ENERGY	Instal, electrical power, Clinton Co.	1	\$12,953.54	\$12,953.54
706	249973	1	AMERICAN CRANE & RIGGING LLC	CRANE RENTALTO "OFF-LOAD" TOWER BUILDING AT POTT. COUNTY	1	\$480.00	\$480.00
706	247910	1	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron DIN Rail 2-Series Automation processor (requires external power supply)	1	\$612.00	\$612.00
706	247910	2	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron Isys 5.7 tilt touch panel control, Matte black	1	\$294.00	\$294.00
706	247910	3	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron 18W Cresnet Power supply	1	\$56.00	\$56.00
706	256140	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Fluke Cable IQ Qualification Tester for Netwrok Cabling	1	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
706	250540	1	ECS INC	TriCaster 460 without control surface or media drive	1	\$12,896.50	\$12,896.50
706	250540	2	ECS INC	Western Digital Caviar black WD2002FAEX, 2TB 3.5" Internal hard drive	1	\$230.00	\$230.00
706	250540	3	ECS INC	C2G 25' 75Ohm RG-59/U BNC cable, black	2	\$17.30	\$34.60
706	250540	4	ECS INC	C2G 100' 75Ohm RG-59/U BNC cable, black	1	\$40.73	\$40.73
706	252139	1	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	Bee III Ka-Band Dual Antenna Radar Package includes: radar, waterproof	10	\$1,997.00	\$19,970.00
706	252122	1	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	Ground test meter, digital, Fluke 1630	4	\$1,378.00	\$5,512.00
706	251265	1	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	Charger - Sony BC-TRV	1	\$41.48	\$41.48
706	255665	1	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	Canon Powershot Camera, SX170, black	1	\$150.50	\$150.50
706	255665	2	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	Battery, NB6L	1	\$44.85	\$44.85
706	255665	3	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	Tamarac Case, 5692	1	\$23.00	\$23.00
706	255665	4	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	USB cable, ICF4000	1	\$16.00	\$16.00
706	255665	5	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	SanDisk Ultra 8 GB Memory Card, ICF4000	1	\$12.00	\$12.00
706	253226	1	K1CRA RADIO STORE	Cable and antenna analyzer.	3	\$3,849.00	\$11,547.00
706	253226	2	K1CRA RADIO STORE	Pre-Amplifier for the Echo 2500	3	\$346.00	\$1,038.00
706	253226	3	K1CRA RADIO STORE	carry case for analyzer, hard shell	3	\$150.00	\$450.00
706	251714	1	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-FB3DVS Flashback 3 Digital Video System	67	\$4,898.00	\$328,166.00
706	251714	2	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-FB3-32GBSD Flash Card, 32GB UHS-SD,	67	\$60.00	\$4,020.00
706	251714	3	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-SMW3C3C2CB Antenna, Dome Wifi/GPS Thru-Hole	67	\$218.95	\$14,669.65
706	251714	5	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Assembly, Access Point, Outdoor	17	\$3,197.00	\$54,349.00
706	252730	1	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Backseat Infrared Camera:	67	\$235.00	\$15,745.00
706	252730	2	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Radar option, Python/Hand Held	67	\$200.00	\$13,400.00
706	252730	3	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Collision Sensor	67	\$150.00	\$10,050.00
706	252749	1	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-FB3DVS Flashback 3 Digital Video System	9	\$4,898.00	\$44,082.00
706	252749	2	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-FB3-32GBSD Flash Card, 32GB UHS-SD,	9	\$60.00	\$540.00
706	252749	4	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Collision Sensor	9	\$150.00	\$1,350.00
706	252749	5	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Radar option, Python/Hand Held	9	\$200.00	\$1,800.00
706	252749	6	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Backseat Infrared Camera:	9	\$235.00	\$2,115.00
706	252749	8	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-SMW3C3C2CB Antenna, Dome Wifi/GPS Thru-Hole	9	\$218.95	\$1,970.55
706	250608	1	MIDWEST FENCE & GATE COMPANY	Fence per contract PC00779	1	\$5,351.80	\$5,351.80
706	249150	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	RADIO, APX7500, 150/700 MHZ, HIGH-POWER, REMOTE MOUNT, MOTOROLA	50	\$5,620.50	\$281,025.00
706	249150	2	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	FUTURECOM VEHICLE REPEATER SYSTEM,	50	\$3,749.15	\$187,457.50
706	252961	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	Motorola Radio with VHF (150-174 MHz), full DTMF key-pad, with 2250 mAh Lithium-Ion battery (NNTN4497) and charger	2	\$471.49	\$942.98
706	251410	1	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Installation of antennas on tower	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
706	251410	2	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Tower parts supplied by vendor.	1	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00
706	254311	1	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Tower parts supplied by vendor.	1	\$7,294.00	\$7,294.00
706	254311	2	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Installation of antennas on tower	1	\$5,440.00	\$5,440.00
706	255844	1	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration C2 verification	1	\$825.00	\$825.00
706	255844	2	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration	1	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00
706	255844	3	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration C2 verification	1	\$825.00	\$825.00
706	255844	4	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration	1	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00
706	255844	5	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration C2 verification	1	\$825.00	\$825.00
706	255844	6	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration	1	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00
706	251081	1	PANVENO TOWER SERVICE LLC	Installation of antennas on tower	1	\$1,785.70	\$1,785.70
706	249500	1	RICOH USA INC	fax module for F09576Y MP3300 copier for Storm Lake Maint Office	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
706	253110	1	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	Unidapt Kit	4	\$219.28	\$877.12
706	253110	2	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	Unidapt cable, 36 inches long	8	\$13.95	\$111.60
706	253110	3	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	Unidapt cable, 72 inches long	8	\$15.67	\$125.36
706	249589	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Ground rod, 5/8 inch thick X 8 ft, copper	25	\$14.25	\$356.25
706	249589	2	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	ground strap, 1.5 inches X 100 feet, tower grounding material, vendor Polyphaser	4	\$234.00	\$936.00
706	249589	3	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Clamp, for 1.5 inch strap and 5/8 inch ground rod, vendor Polyphaser	25	\$30.93	\$773.25
706	250342	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	stand-off, bracket, 36 inch, Andrew	15	\$129.72	\$1,945.80

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
706	250342	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	stand-off, bracket, 36 inch, Andrew	15	\$129.72	\$1,945.80
706	250342	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	stand-off, bracket, 36 inch, Andrew	15	\$129.72	\$1,945.80
706	250342	2	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	antenna, dipole, 6 db gain, 4 element, 150 to 160 MHz operational frequencies	6	\$523.17	\$3,139.02
706	250342	2	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	antenna, dipole, 6 db gain, 4 element, 150 to 160 MHz operational frequencies	6	\$523.17	\$3,139.02
706	250342	2	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	antenna, dipole, 6 db gain, 4 element, 150 to 160 MHz operational frequencies	6	\$523.17	\$3,139.02
706	250342	3	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	antenna, dipole, 3 db gain, 2 element, 150 to 160 MHz operational frequencies	3	\$222.56	\$667.68
706	250342	3	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	antenna, dipole, 3 db gain, 2 element, 150 to 160 MHz operational frequencies	3	\$222.56	\$667.68
706	250342	3	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	antenna, dipole, 3 db gain, 2 element, 150 to 160 MHz operational frequencies	3	\$222.56	\$667.68
706	250342	4	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CONNECTOR, FEMALE-N, FOR 7/8 INCH, FOR AVA5-50FX CABLE	12	\$22.84	\$274.08
706	250342	4	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CONNECTOR, FEMALE-N, FOR 7/8 INCH, FOR AVA5-50FX CABLE	12	\$22.84	\$274.08
706	250342	4	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CONNECTOR, FEMALE-N, FOR 7/8 INCH, FOR AVA5-50FX CABLE	12	\$22.84	\$274.08
706	250342	5	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CONNECTOR, MALE-N, FOR 7/8 INCH, FOR AVA5-50FX CABLE	12	\$22.84	\$274.08
706	250342	5	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CONNECTOR, MALE-N, FOR 7/8 INCH, FOR AVA5-50FX CABLE	12	\$22.84	\$274.08
706	250342	5	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CONNECTOR, MALE-N, FOR 7/8 INCH, FOR AVA5-50FX CABLE	12	\$22.84	\$274.08
706	250342	6	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	INSTALL TOOL FOR CABLING, 7/8 CABLE	3	\$282.86	\$848.58
706	250342	6	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	INSTALL TOOL FOR CABLING, 7/8 CABLE	3	\$282.86	\$848.58
706	250342	6	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	INSTALL TOOL FOR CABLING, 7/8 CABLE	3	\$282.86	\$848.58
706	250342	7	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE STRIPPER FOR 7/8	3	\$21.97	\$65.91
706	250342	7	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE STRIPPER FOR 7/8	3	\$21.97	\$65.91
706	250342	7	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE STRIPPER FOR 7/8	3	\$21.97	\$65.91
706	250342	8	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	HANGER KIT, 10 PACK FOR 7/8 INCH CABLE	69	\$22.44	\$1,548.36
706	250342	8	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	HANGER KIT, 10 PACK FOR 7/8 INCH CABLE	69	\$22.44	\$1,548.36
706	250342	8	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	HANGER KIT, 10 PACK FOR 7/8 INCH CABLE	69	\$22.44	\$1,548.36
706	250342	9	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Hoisting grip for 7/8 inch heliax, CommScope	9	\$20.36	\$183.24
706	250342	9	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Hoisting grip for 7/8 inch heliax, CommScope	9	\$20.36	\$183.24
706	250342	9	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Hoisting grip for 7/8 inch heliax, CommScope	9	\$20.36	\$183.24
706	250342	10	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	LIGHTNING PROTECTOR FOR HELIAX	9	\$41.58	\$374.22
706	250342	10	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	LIGHTNING PROTECTOR FOR HELIAX	9	\$41.58	\$374.22
706	250342	10	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	LIGHTNING PROTECTOR FOR HELIAX	9	\$41.58	\$374.22
706	250342	11	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	COPPER PANEL FOR GROUNDING, POLYPASER	3	\$266.95	\$800.85
706	250342	11	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	COPPER PANEL FOR GROUNDING, POLYPASER	3	\$266.95	\$800.85
706	250342	11	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	COPPER PANEL FOR GROUNDING, POLYPASER	3	\$266.95	\$800.85
706	250342	12	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	AC PROTECTOR, 120VAC, 15AMP POLYPHASER	3	\$220.67	\$662.01
706	250342	12	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	AC PROTECTOR, 120VAC, 15AMP POLYPHASER	3	\$220.67	\$662.01
706	250342	12	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	AC PROTECTOR, 120VAC, 15AMP POLYPHASER	3	\$220.67	\$662.01
706	250342	13	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	WEATHER-PROOF KIT, COMMScope	3	\$15.80	\$47.40
706	250342	13	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	WEATHER-PROOF KIT, COMMScope	3	\$15.80	\$47.40
706	250342	13	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	WEATHER-PROOF KIT, COMMScope	3	\$15.80	\$47.40
706	250342	14	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	240	\$3.72	\$892.80
706	250342	15	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	180	\$3.72	\$669.60
706	250342	16	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	300	\$3.72	\$1,116.00
706	250342	17	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	330	\$3.72	\$1,227.60
706	250342	18	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	270	\$3.72	\$1,004.40
706	250342	19	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	210	\$3.72	\$781.20
706	250342	20	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	330	\$3.72	\$1,227.60
706	250342	21	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	270	\$3.72	\$1,004.40
706	250342	22	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CABLE, HELIAX® Andrew Virtual Air™ Coaxial Cable, corrugated copper, 7/8 in, black PE jacket	210	\$3.72	\$781.20
706	250342	23	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Ground bar, for tower mounting, 2.5 inch X 12.5 inch, CommScope	6	\$39.58	\$237.48
706	250342	23	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Ground bar, for tower mounting, 2.5 inch X 12.5 inch, CommScope	6	\$39.58	\$237.48
706	250342	23	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Ground bar, for tower mounting, 2.5 inch X 12.5 inch, CommScope	6	\$39.58	\$237.48
706	250342	24	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CLAMP-GROUND, FOR 1.5 INCH STRAP, POLYPHASER	54	\$20.73	\$1,119.42

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
706	250342	24	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CLAMP-GROUND, FOR 1.5 INCH STRAP, POLYPHASER	54	\$20.73	\$1,119.42
706	250342	24	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CLAMP-GROUND, FOR 1.5 INCH STRAP, POLYPHASER	54	\$20.73	\$1,119.42
706	250343	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Ground rod, 5/8 inch thick X 8ft, copper	105	\$12.00	\$1,260.00
706	250343	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Ground rod, 5/8 inch thick X 8ft, copper	105	\$12.00	\$1,260.00
706	250343	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Ground rod, 5/8 inch thick X 8ft, copper	105	\$12.00	\$1,260.00
706	250343	2	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	ground strap, 1.5 inches X 100 feet, tower grounding material, vendor Polyphaser	15	\$217.99	\$3,269.85
706	250343	2	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	ground strap, 1.5 inches X 100 feet, tower grounding material, vendor Polyphaser	15	\$217.99	\$3,269.85
706	250343	2	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	ground strap, 1.5 inches X 100 feet, tower grounding material, vendor Polyphaser	15	\$217.99	\$3,269.85
706	250343	3	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Clamp, for 1.5 inch strap and 5/8 inch ground rod, vendor Polyphaser	54	\$30.55	\$1,649.70
706	250343	3	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Clamp, for 1.5 inch strap and 5/8 inch ground rod, vendor Polyphaser	54	\$30.55	\$1,649.70
706	250343	3	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Clamp, for 1.5 inch strap and 5/8 inch ground rod, vendor Polyphaser	54	\$30.55	\$1,649.70
706	250343	4	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	ground strap for 7/8 inch helix, CommScope	18	\$18.42	\$331.56
706	250343	4	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	ground strap for 7/8 inch helix, CommScope	18	\$18.42	\$331.56
706	250343	4	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	ground strap for 7/8 inch helix, CommScope	18	\$18.42	\$331.56
706	251268	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Battery - Sony NPFH50-H	1	\$36.93	\$36.93
706	251510	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Cable for Sony Cybersho DSC-HX1 camera	1	\$9.95	\$9.95
706	252273	1	VOLTMER INC	SIGN, OPEN/CLOSED, FOR STORY SCALE .	1	\$10,069.91	\$10,069.91
706	248105	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	BCM 50 6.0 w/NA Power Cord, Refurbished	1	\$687.50	\$687.50
706	250970	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO IP500 V2 Control	66	\$323.12	\$21,325.92
706	250970	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO IP500 V2 Combination Card ATM V2	64	\$298.27	\$19,089.28
706	250970	3	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO IP500 TCM-8 Digital Station 8	117	\$273.41	\$31,988.97
706	250970	4	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO 500 Trunk ANLG 4 UNI V2	64	\$198.85	\$12,726.40
706	250970	5	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO 500 Extension Card Phone 8	15	\$492.14	\$7,382.10
706	250970	6	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO 500 Trunk PRI UNI Single	16	\$472.26	\$7,556.16
706	250970	7	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO IP500 Expansion Module DS16A Digital Station RJ22	10	\$1,138.89	\$11,388.90
706	250970	8	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO IP500 Expansion Module DS30A Digital Station RJ22	25	\$1,874.12	\$46,853.00
706	250970	9	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 IP500 T1 Add 8 Ch ADI LIC	28	\$362.89	\$10,160.92
706	250970	10	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 SIP Trunk 1 ADI LIC	83	\$37.28	\$3,094.24
706	250970	11	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 SIP Trunk 5 ADI LIC	34	\$186.42	\$6,338.28
706	250970	12	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 AV IP ENDPT 1 ADI LIC	144	\$37.28	\$5,368.32
706	250970	13	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 3rd Party IP ENDPT ADI LIC	153	\$84.01	\$12,853.53
706	250970	14	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 ESSNTL ED ADI LIC	61	\$246.07	\$15,010.27
706	250970	15	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 PREFRD VM Pro ADI LIC	9	\$942.03	\$8,478.27
706	250970	16	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 ESSLT ED ADD 2CH ADI LIC	51	\$198.85	\$10,141.35
706	250970	17	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO R9 VM Pro 4 ADI LIC	9	\$1,784.64	\$16,061.76
706	250970	18	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO 500 Rack Mount Kit	92	\$29.83	\$2,744.36
706	250970	19	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IP Office Power Lead (Earthed) US	94	\$8.95	\$841.30
706	250970	20	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO IP500 V2 System SD Card MU-LAW	63	\$24.86	\$1,566.18
706	250970	30	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Paging Controlled Basic 1-Zone Valcom	10	\$126.28	\$1,262.80
706	250970	31	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	E-30-PT W//Enhanced Weather Protection	6	\$432.46	\$2,594.76
Total 706 - Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment					5,478		\$1,520,274.10
707 to 711 - Computers & Related Equipment							
707	251719	1	APPLE INC	Mac mini with OS X Server.	1	\$1,249.00	\$1,249.00
707	251719	2	APPLE INC	Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	1	\$29.00	\$29.00
707	248416	1	BEELINE & BLUE	OCE ColorWave 650 42" Engineer Plotter for Printing Services according to specifications in proposal 10313.	1	\$35,168.00	\$35,168.00
707	251984	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Sharp Aquos 80" HDTV	2	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00
707	251984	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Chief micro-adjustable fixed wall mount for 80"	2	\$205.60	\$411.20
707	252293	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	NEC Multisync V423 - 42" LCD digital signage	4	\$723.00	\$2,892.00
707	252293	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	NEC - OPS PC with AMD Dual Core APU and 160GB hard drive. No OS.	3	\$610.00	\$1,830.00
707	252293	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY MONITOR 1920X1080 BLK	16	\$723.00	\$11,568.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	252293	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	NEC Multisync V552	1	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
707	252293	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Peerless Articulating wall arm mount - black	4	\$238.00	\$952.00
707	252293	6	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Peerless Articulating wall arm mount - black	17	\$238.00	\$4,046.00
707	247595	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W multimedia projector	6	\$1,072.00	\$6,432.00
707	247595	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W multimedia projector	6	\$1,072.00	\$6,432.00
707	247597	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Multisync V423 - 42" LCD flat panel display	4	\$807.00	\$3,228.00
707	247597	2	EMBARKIT INC	Matrox - Graphics adapter,	2	\$580.00	\$1,160.00
707	247909	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W multimedia projector	4	\$1,072.00	\$4,288.00
707	247909	2	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Powerlite 1940W Multimedia Projector	3	\$1,265.00	\$3,795.00
707	247909	3	EMBARKIT INC	Epson universal projector ceiling mount	4	\$80.00	\$320.00
707	247913	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Multisync V422 - 42" LCD flat panel display	4	\$818.00	\$3,272.00
707	247913	2	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless Articulating wall arm mount - black	4	\$262.00	\$1,048.00
707	247913	3	EMBARKIT INC	Matrox - Graphics adapter,	2	\$580.00	\$1,160.00
707	247978	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Multisync V423 - 42" LCD display monitor	1	\$807.00	\$807.00
707	247978	2	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Multisync V552	2	\$2,024.00	\$4,048.00
707	247993	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W multimedia projector	2	\$1,072.00	\$2,144.00
707	247993	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W multimedia projector	2	\$1,072.00	\$2,144.00
707	247993	2	EMBARKIT INC	Epson universal projector ceiling mount	2	\$80.00	\$160.00
707	247993	2	EMBARKIT INC	Epson universal projector ceiling mount	2	\$80.00	\$160.00
707	248003	1	EMBARKIT INC	MicroNet RAIDBank5 - 10TB installed HDD capacity	1	\$1,156.00	\$1,156.00
707	249135	1	EMBARKIT INC	Matrox - Graphics adapter,	6	\$614.00	\$3,684.00
707	252195	1	EMBARKIT INC	Matrox - Graphics adapter,	9	\$614.00	\$5,526.00
707	254177	1	EMBARKIT INC	MicroNet RAIDBank5 - 2.5TB installed HDD capacity	2	\$879.00	\$1,758.00
707	255723	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY MONITOR 1920X1080 BLK	2	\$820.00	\$1,640.00
707	255723	2	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless Articulating wall arm mount - black	2	\$262.00	\$524.00
707	255723	3	EMBARKIT INC	Matrox - Graphics adapter,	1	\$614.00	\$614.00
707	255810	2	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY MONITOR 1920X1080 BLK	1	\$820.00	\$820.00
707	255810	3	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless Articulating wall arm mount - black	1	\$262.00	\$262.00
707	255994	1	EMBARKIT INC	Asus Transformer Book T300LA tablet	2	\$1,399.00	\$2,798.00
707	255994	2	EMBARKIT INC	Asus Micro-HDMI to VGA adapter	2	\$35.00	\$70.00
707	255994	3	EMBARKIT INC	Asus USB Ethernet cable	2	\$22.00	\$44.00
707	256343	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Multisync V552	1	\$2,052.00	\$2,052.00
707	247707	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E201 - 20-inch LED Backlit monitor	4	\$149.00	\$596.00
707	248668	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E201 - 20-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
707	248783	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E201 - 20-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
707	248916	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E201 - 20-inch LED Backlit monitor	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
707	249134	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq LA2206x - 21.5-inch LED Backlit LCD Display	6	\$155.00	\$930.00
707	249880	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq LA2405x - 24-inch LED Backlit LCD Display	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	250097	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E221 Monitor - SmartBuy	15	\$155.00	\$2,325.00
707	250097	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W DOCKING STATION	2	\$86.00	\$172.00
707	250272	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E201 - 20-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
707	250272	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E221 Monitor - SmartBuy	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	250272	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W DOCKING STATION	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
707	250658	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	250658	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E221 monitor	10	\$155.00	\$1,550.00
707	250658	5	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E201 monitor	20	\$149.00	\$2,980.00
707	250848	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E201 monitor	3	\$149.00	\$447.00
707	250848	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	251787	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E201 monitor	3	\$149.00	\$447.00
707	252105	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E201 monitor	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
707	252105	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E201 monitor	1	\$149.00	\$149.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	252170	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E201 monitor	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
707	252189	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	8	\$155.00	\$1,240.00
707	252281	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq LA2405x - 24-inch LED Backlit LCD Display	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	252281	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E201 monitor	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
707	253070	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	253301	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	253343	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elite Display E201 monitor	3	\$149.00	\$447.00
707	253361	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	3	\$155.00	\$465.00
707	253610	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq LA2405x - 24-inch LED Backlit LCD Display	2	\$235.00	\$470.00
707	253610	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	253650	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	25	\$155.00	\$3,875.00
707	253815	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	254026	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	12	\$155.00	\$1,860.00
707	254026	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq LA2405x - 24-inch LED Backlit LCD Display	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	254133	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	255403	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	255403	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	255496	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	50	\$155.00	\$7,750.00
707	255565	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	37	\$155.00	\$5,735.00
707	255667	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	4	\$155.00	\$620.00
707	255722	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	255825	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	256249	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	4	\$155.00	\$620.00
707	248045	2	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	DI kiosks hardware/software	5	\$65,000.00	\$325,000.00
707	252449	1	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Camera Tower	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
707	252449	2	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Interim document printers	7	\$850.00	\$5,950.00
707	252449	3	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	barcode readers	9	\$185.00	\$1,665.00
707	248665	1	RICOH USA INC	Sigourney Garage R242-C/P/S/F- 2 TRAYS PRICE INCLUDES SURGE PROTECTOR & DELIVERY	1	\$718.49	\$718.49
707	248915	1	RICOH USA INC	West Burlington Maint. Garage R242-C/P/S/F- 2 TRAYS PRICE INCLUDES SURGE PROTECTOR & DELIVERY	1	\$718.49	\$718.49
707	254736	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	7	\$139.00	\$973.00
707	254736	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	7	\$89.49	\$626.43
707	248150	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	1-port 1000BaseZX Small Form- Factor Pluggable (SFP)	6	\$1,745.03	\$10,470.18
707	252172	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX SVC GATEWAY 220 WITH 8XGE PORTS 2XMINI	60	\$784.59	\$47,075.40
707	252172	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX220 RACK MT KIT F/19IN RACK. Betterment to line 1, NO G Number required.	60	\$52.33	\$3,139.80
708	249199	1	APPLE INC	MacBook Pro	1	\$999.00	\$999.00
708	249199	2	APPLE INC	Mini DisplayPort to VGA adapter for MacBook	1	\$29.00	\$29.00
708	249458	1	APPLE INC	Mini DisplayPort to VGA adapter for MacBook	2	\$29.00	\$58.00
708	249458	2	APPLE INC	MacBook Pro	2	\$999.00	\$1,998.00
708	249488	1	APPLE INC	Ipad with Retina Display , 16GB Black, Wi-Fi + Verizon Cellular	1	\$629.00	\$629.00
708	249488	2	APPLE INC	Ipad with Retina Display , 16GB, Black Wi-Fi + Verizon Cellular	1	\$629.00	\$629.00
708	249584	1	APPLE INC	Ipad with Retina Display , 16GB, Wi-Fi + Cellular (Verizon)	9	\$629.00	\$5,661.00
708	249584	1	APPLE INC	Ipad with Retina Display , 16GB, Wi-Fi + Cellular (Verizon)	9	\$629.00	\$5,661.00
708	251377	1	APPLE INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	3	\$629.00	\$1,887.00
708	251377	2	APPLE INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	1	\$629.00	\$629.00
708	251377	3	APPLE INC	iPad mini Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	1	\$429.00	\$429.00
708	251377	4	APPLE INC	iPad 2 Wi-Fi +3G for Verizon 16GB - Black	1	\$529.00	\$529.00
708	251377	5	APPLE INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	1	\$629.00	\$629.00
708	254855	1	APPLE INC	MacBook Air (configured with 8GB memory)	1	\$1,339.00	\$1,339.00
708	254855	2	APPLE INC	Mini DisplayPort to VGA adapter for MacBook	1	\$29.00	\$29.00
708	254855	3	APPLE INC	Thunderbolt to GB Ethernet adapter	1	\$29.00	\$29.00
708	254855	4	APPLE INC	Apple USB SuperDrive	1	\$79.00	\$79.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	248518	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook FZ-G1	1	\$2,790.00	\$2,790.00
708	253289	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 4GB additional memory	10	\$128.00	\$1,280.00
708	253289	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-31 rugged laptop	10	\$4,279.00	\$42,790.00
708	253289	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic upgrade to 128GB SSD	10	\$363.00	\$3,630.00
708	253289	4	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Install and Image of SSD	10	\$70.00	\$700.00
708	253289	5	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year warranty extension	10	\$283.00	\$2,830.00
708	253289	6	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson Mag Dock	10	\$669.00	\$6,690.00
708	253289	7	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson RevAA Mag Dock screen support	10	\$25.00	\$250.00
708	253289	8	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson LED light assembly	10	\$72.00	\$720.00
708	253289	9	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson PAN warranty - 4th & 5th year dock warranty	10	\$140.00	\$1,400.00
708	253289	10	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-31 rugged laptop	112	\$4,279.00	\$479,248.00
708	253289	11	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 4GB additional memory	112	\$128.00	\$14,336.00
708	253289	12	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic upgrade to 128GB SSD	112	\$363.00	\$40,656.00
708	253289	13	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Install and Image of SSD	112	\$70.00	\$7,840.00
708	253289	14	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year warranty extension	112	\$283.00	\$31,696.00
708	253289	15	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson Mag Dock	112	\$669.00	\$74,928.00
708	253289	16	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson RevAA Mag Dock screen support	112	\$25.00	\$2,800.00
708	253289	17	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson LED light assembly	112	\$72.00	\$8,064.00
708	253289	18	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson PAN warranty - 4th & 5th year dock warranty	112	\$140.00	\$15,680.00
708	255057	1	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson CF-53 cradle	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
708	255057	2	BAYCOM INC	DC power adapter	2	\$124.00	\$248.00
708	255057	3	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson Shock Isolation plate	2	\$79.00	\$158.00
708	255057	4	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson Universal seat mount base	2	\$95.00	\$190.00
708	255057	5	BAYCOM INC	6" articulating arm with motion	2	\$115.00	\$230.00
708	255057	6	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-C53 laptop	2	\$3,029.00	\$6,058.00
708	255057	7	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year extended warranty	2	\$298.00	\$596.00
708	255502	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-C2 laptop	20	\$2,869.00	\$57,380.00
708	255502	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 4GB additional memory for C2	20	\$109.00	\$2,180.00
708	255502	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic desktop dock w/DVD	20	\$340.00	\$6,800.00
708	255502	4	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year Extended Warranty	20	\$298.00	\$5,960.00
708	255502	5	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic AC Adapter	20	\$71.00	\$1,420.00
708	247799	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Kodak Front/Rear Printer Kit for Ngenuity	1	\$1,053.05	\$1,053.05
708	249803	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad	2	\$61.84	\$123.68
708	249803	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Utility Latch	2	\$24.93	\$49.86
708	249803	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad (Yellow)	6	\$69.00	\$414.00
708	249803	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Utility Latch	6	\$31.00	\$186.00
708	249935	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad (Yellow)	18	\$60.00	\$1,080.00
708	249935	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Utility Latch	18	\$24.93	\$448.74
708	252874	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Ipad with Retina Display , 16GB, Wi-Fi + Cellular (Verizon)	46	\$575.00	\$26,450.00
708	252874	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad (Black)	46	\$48.73	\$2,241.58
708	252874	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Utility Latch	46	\$25.00	\$1,150.00
708	252874	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Targus Case	46	\$24.51	\$1,127.46
708	253130	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface Type Cover	1	\$107.00	\$107.00
708	253130	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	1	\$35.50	\$35.50
708	253130	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Microsoft Surface Pro 2 - 128GB	1	\$959.00	\$959.00
708	253130	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	1	\$38.00	\$38.00
708	253130	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	1	\$33.50	\$33.50
708	253448	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad mini Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	25	\$418.41	\$10,460.25
708	253448	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otterbox defender series case for iPad Mini - black	25	\$45.88	\$1,147.00
708	254340	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Microsoft Surface Pro 2 - 128GB	2	\$959.00	\$1,918.00
708	254340	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface 2 Type Cover - Grey	2	\$107.00	\$214.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	254340	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	2	\$35.50	\$71.00
708	254340	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	2	\$48.00	\$96.00
708	254340	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	2	\$33.50	\$67.00
708	254718	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	29	\$595.00	\$17,255.00
708	254718	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	29	\$595.00	\$17,255.00
708	254718	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	29	\$595.00	\$17,255.00
708	254718	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	29	\$595.00	\$17,255.00
708	254718	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	29	\$44.00	\$1,276.00
708	254718	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	29	\$44.00	\$1,276.00
708	254718	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	29	\$44.00	\$1,276.00
708	254718	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	29	\$44.00	\$1,276.00
708	254718	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	28	\$17.75	\$497.00
708	254718	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	28	\$17.75	\$497.00
708	254718	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	28	\$17.75	\$497.00
708	254718	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otterbox defender series case for iPad Air - Black	10	\$48.50	\$485.00
708	254718	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	28	\$78.50	\$2,198.00
708	254718	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	28	\$78.50	\$2,198.00
708	254718	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	28	\$78.50	\$2,198.00
708	255204	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	1	\$17.75	\$17.75
708	255204	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	1	\$78.50	\$78.50
708	255204	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	1	\$44.00	\$44.00
708	255204	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	1	\$595.00	\$595.00
708	255276	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Microsoft Surface Pro 2 - 256GB/8GB	1	\$1,265.00	\$1,265.00
708	255276	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface 2 Type Cover - Grey	1	\$107.00	\$107.00
708	255276	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	1	\$35.50	\$35.50
708	255276	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	1	\$39.00	\$39.00
708	255276	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	1	\$37.50	\$37.50
708	255419	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Microsoft Surface Pro 2 - 256GB/8GB	1	\$1,265.00	\$1,265.00
708	255419	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface 2 Type Cover - Grey	1	\$107.00	\$107.00
708	255419	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	1	\$35.50	\$35.50
708	255419	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	1	\$39.00	\$39.00
708	255419	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	1	\$45.88	\$45.88
708	252872	1	CLAMCASE LLC	ClamCase Pro for Ipad	46	\$129.00	\$5,934.00
708	249730	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkPad Tablet 2	1	\$670.00	\$670.00
708	249730	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkPad Tablet 2 Dock	1	\$99.00	\$99.00
708	249731	1	EMBARKIT INC	Sony VAIO Duo 13	1	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00
708	250862	1	EMBARKIT INC	Toshiba Dynadock docking station	2	\$152.00	\$304.00
708	250862	1	EMBARKIT INC	Toshiba Dynadock docking station	2	\$152.00	\$304.00
708	251068	1	EMBARKIT INC	NVIDIA Quadro K5000 with optional 3-pin DIN connector	4	\$1,782.00	\$7,128.00
708	251134	1	EMBARKIT INC	Asus Eee Pad TF700T-C1-GR Tablet with AC adapter	1	\$599.00	\$599.00
708	251466	1	EMBARKIT INC	ZOTAC GeForce GTX 760 graphic card	96	\$235.50	\$22,608.00
708	251466	1	EMBARKIT INC	ZOTAC GeForce GTX 760 graphic card	96	\$235.50	\$22,608.00
708	251466	1	EMBARKIT INC	ZOTAC GeForce GTX 760 graphic card	96	\$235.50	\$22,608.00
708	251466	1	EMBARKIT INC	ZOTAC GeForce GTX 760 graphic card	96	\$235.50	\$22,608.00
708	251466	1	EMBARKIT INC	ZOTAC GeForce GTX 760 graphic card	96	\$235.50	\$22,608.00
708	251466	1	EMBARKIT INC	ZOTAC GeForce GTX 760 graphic card	96	\$235.50	\$22,608.00
708	252551	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	23	\$51.50	\$1,184.50
708	252551	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	23	\$51.50	\$1,184.50
708	253359	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkCentre M73 10AY - Tiny desktop	3	\$566.00	\$1,698.00
708	253543	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	5	\$51.50	\$257.50
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00

Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00
708	253565	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA - GeForce GT 520 PCIe 2.0 x16 1GB DDR3 SDRAM	110	\$51.50	\$5,665.00
708	254467	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkCentre M73 10AY - Tiny desktop	22	\$566.00	\$12,452.00
708	254467	2	EMBARKIT INC	Logitech C615 webcam	22	\$65.00	\$1,430.00
708	255412	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	100	\$51.50	\$5,150.00
708	255810	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkCentre M73 10AY - Tiny desktop	1	\$566.00	\$566.00
708	255938	1	EMBARKIT INC	ZOTAC GeForce GTX 760 graphic card	2	\$235.50	\$471.00
708	249130	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	95	\$822.03	\$78,092.85
708	249130	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	95	\$86.00	\$8,170.00
708	249130	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Smart AC/Auto/Air Combo Adptr A/P	95	\$70.00	\$6,650.00
708	249753	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	5	\$822.23	\$4,111.15
708	249753	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Slim Combo Adapter	5	\$70.00	\$350.00
708	249753	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	5	\$86.00	\$430.00
708	249753	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	5	\$5.00	\$25.00
708	249753	5	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	90	\$822.23	\$74,000.70
708	249753	6	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Smart AC/Auto/Air Combo Adptr A/P	90	\$70.00	\$6,300.00
708	249753	7	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook Folio 9470m	1	\$1,605.72	\$1,605.72
708	249753	8	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	90	\$5.00	\$450.00
708	249753	9	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ElitePad 900 - Smart Buy	1	\$649.00	\$649.00
708	249753	10	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ElitePad Dock - Smart Buy	1	\$39.00	\$39.00
708	250089	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	20	\$86.00	\$1,720.00
708	250350	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	15	\$821.83	\$12,327.45
708	250350	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	15	\$821.83	\$12,327.45
708	250350	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	15	\$821.83	\$12,327.45
708	250350	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	15	\$821.83	\$12,327.45
708	250350	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	15	\$821.83	\$12,327.45
708	250350	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook 8570p notebook PC	6	\$1,059.98	\$6,359.88
708	250350	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook 8570p notebook PC	6	\$1,059.98	\$6,359.88
708	250350	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook 8570p notebook PC	6	\$1,059.98	\$6,359.88
708	250350	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
708	250350	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
708	250350	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
708	250350	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
708	250350	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
708	250350	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
708	250350	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP USB 2-Button Optical Scroll Mouse	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
708	250350	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	15	\$86.00	\$1,290.00
708	250350	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	15	\$86.00	\$1,290.00
708	250350	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	15	\$86.00	\$1,290.00
708	250350	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	15	\$86.00	\$1,290.00
708	250350	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	15	\$86.00	\$1,290.00
708	250658	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	1	\$825.94	\$825.94
708	250658	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	250687	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook Folio 9470m	2	\$1,607.21	\$3,214.42
708	250687	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook Folio 9470m	2	\$1,607.21	\$3,214.42
708	250687	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	6	\$86.00	\$516.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	250687	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	6	\$86.00	\$516.00
708	250687	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	6	\$86.00	\$516.00
708	250687	5	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 230W Docking Station	1	\$174.00	\$174.00
708	250687	6	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	3	\$825.94	\$2,477.82
708	250687	6	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	3	\$825.94	\$2,477.82
708	250687	7	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteBook 8570P Mobile workstation	5	\$1,060.79	\$5,303.95
708	250687	7	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteBook 8570P Mobile workstation	5	\$1,060.79	\$5,303.95
708	250687	9	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP EliteBook 8570w Mobile Workstation (ENERGY STAR) Quad Core	1	\$1,853.54	\$1,853.54
708	250937	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Z820 Workstation	4	\$4,604.74	\$18,418.96
708	250937	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	75	\$1,952.54	\$146,440.50
708	250937	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	75	\$1,952.54	\$146,440.50
708	250937	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	75	\$1,952.54	\$146,440.50
708	251376	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook Folio 9470m	2	\$1,606.44	\$3,212.88
708	251464	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	21	\$1,952.54	\$41,003.34
708	251464	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	21	\$1,952.54	\$41,003.34
708	251464	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	21	\$1,952.54	\$41,003.34
708	251675	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Getac V110 rugged convertible laptop	1	\$2,480.56	\$2,480.56
708	251675	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Getac - upgrade RAM to 8GB (4GB X 2)	1	\$187.24	\$187.24
708	251675	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Getac - V110 X-strap	1	\$25.59	\$25.59
708	251715	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Getac F110 rugged tablet	1	\$2,170.36	\$2,170.36
708	251715	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	Upgrade RAM to 8GB	1	\$200.26	\$200.26
708	251715	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	Bracket with hand strap	1	\$71.10	\$71.10
708	251717	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook 8570p notebook PC	1	\$1,059.98	\$1,059.98
708	252105	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook Folio 9470m	2	\$1,633.49	\$3,266.98
708	252189	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq 6300 Pro Desktop PC	9	\$632.00	\$5,688.00
708	252554	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq 6300 Pro Desktop PC	159	\$632.88	\$100,627.92
708	252554	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq 6300 Pro Desktop PC	159	\$632.88	\$100,627.92
708	252554	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Compaq 6300 Pro Desktop PC	159	\$632.88	\$100,627.92
708	253301	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 6570b Notebook	1	\$822.23	\$822.23
708	253301	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	253361	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	253361	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 230W Adv Dock Station	1	\$219.00	\$219.00
708	253544	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	5	\$598.76	\$2,993.80
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	253566	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC C8T90AV-TEC	187	\$598.76	\$111,968.12
708	254026	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	254769	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	1	\$930.71	\$930.71
708	255154	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Elitebook Folio 1040 G1	1	\$1,288.03	\$1,288.03
708	255154	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$167.20	\$167.20
708	255154	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP UltraSlim docking station	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	255403	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	200	\$805.97	\$161,194.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	255403	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Dock station	75	\$86.00	\$6,450.00
708	255403	5	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 90W Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	255403	6	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	200	\$597.88	\$119,576.00
708	255420	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ZBook 17 Mobile Workstation	1	\$2,855.04	\$2,855.04
708	255420	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 230W Dock station	1	\$174.00	\$174.00
708	255722	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Desktop PC	1	\$597.88	\$597.88
708	255829	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	2	\$2,418.94	\$4,837.88
708	254395	1	L-TRON CORPORATION	Motorola DS9208-DL hands-free presentation scanner/imager	2	\$243.71	\$487.42
708	254395	2	L-TRON CORPORATION	USB Interface cable, 7', straight	2	\$20.06	\$40.12
708	250486	1	OLEA	OLEA Milan Kiosk (Landscape), Color: Black	1	\$4,533.00	\$4,533.00
708	251784	1	STRATEGIC MOBILITY GROUP	DAP M9700 rugged tablet	1	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00
708	251784	2	STRATEGIC MOBILITY GROUP	DAP M9700 GB ethernet cable	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
708	251784	3	STRATEGIC MOBILITY GROUP	DAP M9700 hand strap	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
708	249999	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Ipad with Retina Display , 32GB, Wi-Fi + Cellular (Verizon)	18	\$629.99	\$11,339.82
708	250017	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Ipad with Retina Display , 32GB, Wi-Fi + Cellular (Verizon)	2	\$629.99	\$1,259.98
708	250017	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Ipad with Retina Display , 32GB, Wi-Fi + Cellular (Verizon)	1	\$629.99	\$629.99
708	253291	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	IPAD AIR WIFI + Cellular 16GB SPACE GRAY VZW	1	\$529.99	\$529.99
708	253366	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	6	\$529.99	\$3,179.94
708	253366	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	6	\$529.99	\$3,179.94
708	253366	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Lightning to VGA adapter	6	\$49.99	\$299.94
708	253366	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Lightning to VGA adapter	6	\$49.99	\$299.94
708	254329	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	1	\$429.99	\$429.99
708	254329	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Lightning to VGA adapter	1	\$49.99	\$49.99
708	256303	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	3	\$529.99	\$1,589.97
708	256303	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Lightning to VGA adapter	3	\$49.99	\$149.97
708	256303	3	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	3	\$74.99	\$224.97
708	256303	4	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	3	\$14.99	\$44.97
708	249230	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Surface Type Cover	3	\$129.99	\$389.97
708	249230	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	3	\$39.99	\$119.97
708	249230	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Microsoft Surface Pro - 128GB	3	\$899.00	\$2,697.00
708	249230	4	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Incipio Padded Nylon Sleeze for Microsoft Surface (Black)	3	\$40.00	\$120.00
708	249230	5	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	3	\$69.95	\$209.85
708	249230	6	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Incipio Self-Healing Screen Protector for Microsoft Surface	3	\$19.99	\$59.97
708	249230	7	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	3	\$39.99	\$119.97
708	249937	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD, matte Finish (3 pack)	9	\$9.95	\$89.55
708	249937	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD, matte Finish (3 pack)	9	\$9.95	\$89.55
708	250090	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD, matte Finish (3 pack)	1	\$18.07	\$18.07
708	252871	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD, matte Finish (3 pack)	15	\$19.99	\$299.85
708	252871	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	46	\$4.79	\$220.34
709	249221	1	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	Uninterruptable Power supply, (UPS) Minuteman	5	\$634.26	\$3,171.30
709	248369	2	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	This is configuration of servers. WEEK ONE	1	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
709	248369	3	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Transfer of required information from old server to new server.	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
709	248369	4	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower, 3TB RAID 6 DASD, 12 Core Xeon	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	248369	6	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower, 3TB RAID 6 DASD, 12 Core Xeon	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	248369	7	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower, 3TB RAID 6 DASD, 12 Core Xeon	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	248369	8	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower, 3TB RAID 6 DASD, 12 Core Xeon	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	248369	9	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower, 3TB RAID 6 DASD, 12 Core Xeon	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	248369	10	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	This is configuration of servers. WEEK TWO	1	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00
709	248369	11	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Shipping and Handling of equipment from manufacturer	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
709	251141	1	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower, 3TB RAID 6 DASD, 12 Core Xeon	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	251141	2	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower, 3TB RAID 6 DASD, 12 Core Xeon	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
709	251141	3	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower, 3TB RAID 6 DASD, 12 Core Xeon	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	251141	4	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Solution Configuration / Training	1	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
709	251141	5	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Transfer of required information from old server to new server.	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
709	251141	8	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Shipping and Handling of equipment from manufacturer	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
709	251014	1	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	AVAMAR G4S M2400 STG NODE (FLD INST) WW	10	\$5,446.19	\$54,461.90
709	251014	2	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	Avamar G4S Utility Node (Fld Inst)	2	\$1,324.34	\$2,648.68
709	251014	3	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	Avamar Gen4S Int Comm Module (Fld Inst)	4	\$481.68	\$1,926.72
709	251014	4	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	AVAMAR G4S COM INSTALL KIT	2	\$24.61	\$49.22
709	251014	5	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	AVAMAR G4S INTERNAL 19-CABLE BUNDLE	4	\$24.61	\$98.44
709	251014	6	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	6 NODE LONG CABLE BNDL EXTERNAL ROUTING	4	\$17.58	\$70.32
709	251014	12	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT-WARR UPG(ANDL)	2	\$7,412.78	\$14,825.56
709	251014	13	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT-WARR UPG(ANDL)	2	\$348.08	\$696.16
709	251014	14	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	EMC BACKUP SUITE (51-150TB)	80	\$3,867.54	\$309,403.20
709	251014	15	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT	1	\$194,923.79	\$194,923.79
709	248358	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	16GB (1x16GB, 2Rx4, 1.35V) PC3L-10600 CL9 ECC DDR-3 1333MHz VLP RDIMM	2	\$329.00	\$658.00
709	248358	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	4 GB (1x4GB, 1Rx4, 1.35v) PC3L-10600 CL9 ECC DDR3 1333Mhz LP RDIMM	16	\$99.00	\$1,584.00
709	248358	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Brocade 8Gb Dual-port Fibre Channel Expansion Card for IBM System x	2	\$1,849.00	\$3,698.00
709	249503	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM SYSTEM STORAGE SAN48B-5	2	\$12,861.00	\$25,722.00
709	249503	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	16 GBPS SW SFP+ 8-PACK	12	\$2,876.40	\$34,516.80
709	249503	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 Year 24x7 IBM Maintenance	2	\$5,647.39	\$11,294.78
709	251016	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM SYSTEM STORAGE SVC STORAGE ENGINE	8	\$9,900.00	\$79,200.00
709	251016	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SVC ENGINE REMOVAL	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
709	251016	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY -SINGLE	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
709	251016	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	REDUNDANT AC POWER	8	\$516.00	\$4,128.00
709	251016	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	HW MAINTENANCE - B	2	\$30,447.96	\$60,895.92
709	251016	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM Storwize V7000 Disk Expansion Enclosure	3	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00
709	251016	7	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	400GB 2.5 in. SSD (E-MLC)	19	\$7,439.40	\$141,348.60
709	251016	8	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM Storwize V7000 Disk Expansion Enclosure	5	\$3,180.00	\$15,900.00
709	251016	9	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	3TB 3.5 in 7.2k NL SAS HDD	62	\$1,127.40	\$69,898.80
709	251016	10	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	1 m 6 Gb/s external mini SAS	16	\$107.40	\$1,718.40
709	251016	11	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 Year, 24x7 Hardware Maintenance	1	\$65,261.07	\$65,261.07
709	251016	12	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	600GB 6GB SAS 10K 2.5-INCH SFF HDD	72	\$725.40	\$52,228.80
709	251016	13	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	3 Year, 24x7 Hardware Maintenance	1	\$4,463.79	\$4,463.79
709	251016	14	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	PER STORAGE DEVICE SWMA 3 YEAR REG	7	\$4,320.00	\$30,240.00
709	251016	15	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	PER STORAGE DEVICE WITH 1 YEAR SW MAINT	7	\$10,800.00	\$75,600.00
709	251016	16	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SRWIZE V7000 PS D SWM 2Y RG	1	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00
709	251016	17	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SRWIZ BAS 1YRSWMMAINT PS D QTY	1	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
709	252182	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	B020-016-17-IP - 16PORT RACK MOUNT CONSOLE KVM SWITCH W/ BUILT IN IP BLACK	1	\$3,305.58	\$3,305.58
709	252421	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	HX5, Xeon 10C E7-8867L 105W 2.13GHz/30MB, 2x4GB, O/Bay 1.8in SATA	6	\$7,270.48	\$43,622.88
709	252421	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Intel Xeon 10C Processor Model E7-8867L 105W 2.13GHz/30MB	6	\$4,511.79	\$27,070.74
709	252421	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	16GB (1x16GB, 2Rx4, 1.35V) PC3L-10600 CL9 ECC DDR3 1333MHz VLP RDIMM	96	\$273.71	\$26,276.16
709	252421	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	QLogic 8Gb Fibre Channel Expansion Card (CIOv) for IBM BladeCenter	6	\$626.48	\$3,758.88
709	252421	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Emulex 10GbE Virtual Fabric Adapter II - IBM BladeCenter	6	\$427.38	\$2,564.28
709	252421	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 Year Onsite Repair 9x5 4 Hour Response	6	\$662.27	\$3,973.62
709	252421	7	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM HX5 1-node Speed Burst card	12	\$138.63	\$1,663.56
709	252421	8	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	x3690 X5, Xeon 10C E7-2870 130W 2.40GHz/30MB L3, 2x4GB, O/Bay 2.5in HS SAS, SR M1015, 2x675W p/s, Rack	3	\$8,492.72	\$25,478.16
709	252421	9	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Intel Xeon 10C Processor Model E7-2870 130w 2.40GHz/30MB	3	\$4,766.36	\$14,299.08
709	252421	10	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	16GB (1x16GB, 2Rx4, 1.35V) PC3L-10600 CL9 ECC DDR3 1333MHz LP RDIMM	24	\$195.94	\$4,702.56
709	252421	11	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM x3690 X5 16-DIMM Internal Memory Expansion	3	\$367.13	\$1,101.39
709	252421	12	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM 300GB 2.5in SFF G2HS 10K 6Gbps SAS HDD	6	\$197.70	\$1,186.20
709	252421	13	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Brocade 8Gb FC Dual-port HBA for IBM System x	3	\$1,300.78	\$3,902.34

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
709	252421	14	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 Year Onsite Repair 9x5 Next Business Day	3	\$730.31	\$2,190.93
709	252421	15	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM USB Memory Key for VMWARE ESXi 5.1	6	\$60.23	\$361.38
709	253335	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	NetXtreme II 1000 Express Dual Port Ethernet Adapter	3	\$170.50	\$511.50
709	253360	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	S3500 80GB SATA 1.8 MLC ENTERPRISE SSD	12	\$236.53	\$2,838.36
709	253997	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SSD EXPANSION CARD FOR IBM BLADCENTER HX	12	\$148.53	\$1,782.36
709	253997	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	2PORT ANYWHEREUSB USB OVER IP HUB	8	\$241.27	\$1,930.16
709	255588	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	HX5, Xeon 10C E7-8867L 105W 2.13GHz/30MB, 2x4GB, O/Bay 1.8in SATA	8	\$7,931.44	\$63,451.52
709	255588	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Intel Xeon 10C Processor Model E7-8867L 105W 2.13GHz/30MB	8	\$4,792.36	\$38,338.88
709	255588	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	8GB (1X8GB 2RX8 1.35V) PC3L-10600 CL9	64	\$126.30	\$8,083.20
709	255588	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	QLogic 8Gb Fibre Channel Expansion Card (CIOv) for IBM BladeCenter	8	\$683.44	\$5,467.52
709	255588	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Emulex 10GbE Virtual Fabric Adapter II - IBM BladeCenter	8	\$466.24	\$3,729.92
709	255588	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 Year Onsite Repair 24x7 4 Hour Response	8	\$867.22	\$6,937.76
709	255588	7	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM HX5 1-node Speed Burst card	8	\$151.24	\$1,209.92
709	255588	8	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM BLADECENTER HS23	3	\$4,935.40	\$14,806.20
709	255588	9	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	INTEL XEON PROCESSOR E5-2658 V2 10C 2.4G	3	\$2,022.64	\$6,067.92
709	255588	10	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	8GB (1X8GB 2RX8 1.5V) PC3-14900 CL13 E	21	\$211.00	\$4,431.00
709	255588	11	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	4GB (1X4GB 2RX8 1.5V) PC3-14900 CL13 E	24	\$119.94	\$2,878.56
709	255588	12	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM 300GB 10K 6GBPS SAS 2.5 SFF SLIM-HS	6	\$222.88	\$1,337.28
709	255588	13	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	QLOGIC 8GB FIBRE CHANNEL EXPANSION CARD	3	\$683.44	\$2,050.32
709	255588	14	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 Year Onsite Repair 24X7 4 Hour Response	3	\$971.14	\$2,913.42
709	255588	15	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	P177/M1	11	\$78.00	\$858.00
709	250970	22	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	HP Proliant DL320e Gen8 V2 Server	10	\$500.61	\$5,006.10
709	250970	23	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Intel Xeon E3-1230V3 3.3 GHZ	10	\$450.91	\$4,509.10
709	250970	24	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	HP Low Power Kit Memory 8 GB	20	\$151.52	\$3,030.40
709	250970	25	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	HP Enterprise Hard Drive 300 GB	20	\$326.06	\$6,521.20
709	250970	26	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	HP Disk Drive DVD-RW	10	\$141.82	\$1,418.20
709	250970	27	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	HP Smart Array P222/512 w/FBWC Storage Controller	10	\$654.55	\$6,545.50
709	250970	28	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	HP Power Supply (internal)	10	\$111.52	\$1,115.20
709	250970	29	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	HP Power Cable - NEMA 5-15	10	\$10.91	\$109.10
709	250970	32	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	DL360G7 Server IPO R8.1+ Server Edition Primary	1	\$4,816.54	\$4,816.54
709	250970	33	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IP Office Support Services Model	1	\$1.00	\$1.00
710	252924	1	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	Check Point UTM-1 12200 Next Generation Firewall Appliance	3	\$12,532.80	\$37,598.40
710	252924	3	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	Checkpoint Memory Upgrade 4GB - (8GB total)	6	\$800.00	\$4,800.00
710	252924	4	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	CheckPoint AC Power Supply for 12200 Appliance	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
710	249576	1	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	1400 NetMRI Appliance	1	\$4,796.00	\$4,796.00
710	256113	1	VITAL SUPPORT SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Services includes:	2	\$5,250.00	\$10,500.00
710	252534	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX SVCS GATEWAY 240 W/ 16XGE PORTS 4XMINI	2	\$1,290.27	\$2,580.54
710	254568	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	BNDL CX111 BRIDGE AND LTE/EV-DO BUS GRADE MODEM FOR	2	\$558.87	\$1,117.74
710	255086	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Ethernet Routing Switch 3549GTS-PWR+ with 48	1	\$2,170.46	\$2,170.46
710	255086	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	ERS 3500 3549GT PWR Plus - Avaya Express Delivered	1	\$101.83	\$101.83
710	255086	3	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Ethernet Routing Switch 3549GTS with 48 10/100/1000	2	\$1,835.41	\$3,670.82
710	255086	4	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	ERS 3500 3549GT - Avaya Express Delivered Managed	2	\$86.67	\$173.34
710	255503	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco1921/K9 with 2GE SEC License PAK 512MB DRAM 256MB FI	2	\$1,143.00	\$2,286.00
710	255503	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	1921SEC Smartnet 8x5xNBD Cisco 1921/K9 with 2GE SEC Licenes PAK	2	\$117.00	\$234.00
710	255860	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	VSP 7024XLS 24 SFP+ FRONT 2 BACK COOLING	2	\$9,437.96	\$18,875.92
710	255860	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	1-port 10GBASE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable Plus	12	\$1,156.39	\$13,876.68
710	255860	3	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	VSP 7000 AC POWER SUPPLY FRONT2BACK	4	\$386.06	\$1,544.24
710	255860	4	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	VSP 7000 PREMIER LICENSE (1 SWITCH/CHASSIS)	2	\$3,433.60	\$6,867.20
710	255860	6	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SFP+ Direct Attach Cable. 10m	12	\$286.43	\$3,437.16
710	255877	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX SVC GATEWAY 220 WITH 8XGE PORTS 2XMINI	40	\$784.59	\$31,383.60
710	255877	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX220 RACK MT KIT F/19IN RACK. Betterment to line 1, NO G Number required.	40	\$52.33	\$2,093.20

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
710	255877	4	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX SVC GATEWAY 220 WITH 8XGE PORTS 2XMINI	10	\$784.59	\$7,845.90
710	255877	5	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX220 RACK MT KIT F/19IN RACK. Betterment to line 1, NO G Number required.	10	\$52.33	\$523.30
711	247799	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Kodak Ngenuity 9125DC	3	\$20,383.59	\$61,150.77
711	247799	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Kodak Ngenuity 9125DC	3	\$20,383.59	\$61,150.77
711	254938	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Brother PocketJet 6 Plus with bluetooth (300 dpi)	80	\$327.25	\$26,180.00
711	247607	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark CS410dn color laser printer	1	\$451.34	\$451.34
711	247607	2	EMBARKIT INC	550-sheet tray for CS410	1	\$159.83	\$159.83
711	248000	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	12	\$360.87	\$4,330.44
711	248508	1	EMBARKIT INC	Fujitsu Scansnap S1100 mobile scanner	2	\$211.50	\$423.00
711	249283	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	3	\$360.87	\$1,082.61
711	250348	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS811dtn monochrome laser printer	2	\$1,325.87	\$2,651.74
711	250956	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	12	\$360.87	\$4,330.44
711	251404	1	EMBARKIT INC	Fujitsu fi-6230Z Sheet-fed scanner	270	\$1,242.62	\$335,507.40
711	252550	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon PIXMA IP100 color inkjet printer	2	\$247.00	\$494.00
711	252550	2	EMBARKIT INC	Canon LK-62 printer battery	2	\$93.00	\$186.00
711	252550	3	EMBARKIT INC	Fujitsu Scansnap S1100 mobile scanner	2	\$211.50	\$423.00
711	252965	1	EMBARKIT INC	EDGE CE483A-PE RAM Module - 512 MB - DDR2 SDRAM	3	\$42.50	\$127.50
711	252965	2	EMBARKIT INC	EDGE CE483A-PE RAM Module - 512 MB - DDR2 SDRAM	1	\$42.50	\$42.50
711	254094	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	1	\$360.87	\$360.87
711	254570	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	12	\$360.87	\$4,330.44
711	254570	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	2	\$360.87	\$721.74
711	254772	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	2	\$360.87	\$721.74
711	255725	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon Pixma IP100 color inkjet printer	6	\$199.00	\$1,194.00
711	255725	2	EMBARKIT INC	Canon BU-30 Bluetooth print server, USB	6	\$47.00	\$282.00
711	255977	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	1	\$360.87	\$360.87
711	256022	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon Pixma IP100 color inkjet printer	4	\$199.00	\$796.00
711	247793	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	248516	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 8600 e-All-in-One Printer - N911a	2	\$184.50	\$369.00
711	248667	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	248856	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 8600 e-All-in-One Printer - N911a	1	\$149.99	\$149.99
711	249187	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 7110 Wide Format printer	1	\$181.50	\$181.50
711	249753	11	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	251445	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 8600 e-All-in-One Printer - N911a	1	\$149.99	\$149.99
711	252126	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	252170	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	252752	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	252964	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	252964	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP laserjet 3x500 feeder stand	1	\$1,036.00	\$1,036.00
711	252964	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$694.00	\$694.00
711	252964	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	252964	5	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP laserjet 3x500 feeder stand	1	\$1,036.00	\$1,036.00
711	252964	6	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$694.00	\$694.00
711	252964	7	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	252964	8	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP laserjet 3x500 feeder stand	1	\$1,036.00	\$1,036.00
711	252964	9	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$694.00	\$694.00
711	252967	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP LaserJet Enterprise 700 Printer M712dn	1	\$1,963.00	\$1,963.00
711	252967	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3 year Next business day and Defective Media Retention LaserJet M712 Hardware Support	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
711	252968	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP LaserJet Enterprise 700 Printer M712dn	3	\$1,963.00	\$5,889.00
711	252968	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3 year Next business day and Defective Media Retention LaserJet M712 Hardware Support	3	\$375.00	\$1,125.00
711	252968	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP LaserJet 3x500 Sheet Feeder and Stand	3	\$1,075.00	\$3,225.00
711	252969	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP laserjet 3x500 feeder stand	1	\$1,036.00	\$1,036.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	252969	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$694.00	\$694.00
711	252969	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	252970	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	3	\$2,232.00	\$6,696.00
711	252970	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP laserjet 3x500 feeder stand	3	\$1,036.00	\$3,108.00
711	252970	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	3	\$694.00	\$2,082.00
711	252970	4	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	252970	5	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP laserjet 3x500 feeder stand	1	\$1,036.00	\$1,036.00
711	252970	6	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$694.00	\$694.00
711	253022	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	253022	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	253333	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 7610 Wide Format e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$149.99	\$149.99
711	253433	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet Pro 8600 e-all-in-one Printer - N911a	1	\$149.99	\$149.99
711	253815	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	2	\$92.25	\$184.50
711	254569	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$69.99	\$69.99
711	254569	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	2	\$69.99	\$139.98
711	256249	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	256287	1	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Designjet T795 44-in ePrinter	1	\$4,046.25	\$4,046.25
711	256287	2	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP 3-year Next-Business-Day + DMR Designjet T790-44inch Hardware Support	1	\$679.20	\$679.20
711	256287	3	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP Designjet PostScript Upgrade	1	\$927.00	\$927.00
711	247791	1	NAVIANT	Konica-Minolta MS7000 MKII	3	\$10,975.00	\$32,925.00
711	247791	2	NAVIANT	Installation, Training and freight	1	\$1,585.00	\$1,585.00
711	247791	3	NAVIANT	Hardware Maintenance agreement - 1-yr	3	\$950.00	\$2,850.00
711	254716	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	254716	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	254716	3	RICOH USA INC	Large Capacity Tray - 1,500 sheet	1	\$461.00	\$461.00
711	254716	4	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	254716	5	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	254716	6	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	254716	7	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	254716	8	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	254716	10	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	254722	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC242SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
711	254722	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	254722	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	254736	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC242SF MFP Color laser	7	\$490.00	\$3,430.00
711	254736	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC242SF MFP Color laser	7	\$490.00	\$3,430.00
711	254736	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC242SF MFP Color laser	7	\$490.00	\$3,430.00
711	254736	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC242SF MFP Color laser	7	\$490.00	\$3,430.00
711	254736	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC242SF MFP Color laser	7	\$490.00	\$3,430.00
711	254736	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC242SF MFP Color laser	7	\$490.00	\$3,430.00
711	254736	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC242SF MFP Color laser	7	\$490.00	\$3,430.00
711	254736	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	7	\$139.00	\$973.00
711	254736	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	7	\$139.00	\$973.00
711	254736	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	7	\$139.00	\$973.00
711	254736	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	7	\$139.00	\$973.00
711	254736	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	7	\$139.00	\$973.00
711	254736	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	7	\$139.00	\$973.00
711	254736	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	7	\$89.49	\$626.43
711	254736	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	7	\$89.49	\$626.43
711	254736	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	7	\$89.49	\$626.43
711	254736	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	7	\$89.49	\$626.43

Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	254736	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	7	\$89.49	\$626.43
711	254736	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	7	\$89.49	\$626.43
711	254896	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	254896	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	254896	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	254896	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	254896	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	254896	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	254896	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	254896	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	254896	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	254897	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	254897	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	254897	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	254897	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	254897	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	254897	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	254897	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	254897	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	254897	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255832	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255832	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255832	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255832	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255832	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255832	6	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255832	7	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255832	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255832	9	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255834	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255834	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255834	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255834	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255834	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255834	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255834	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255834	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255834	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255835	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255835	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255835	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255835	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255835	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255835	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255835	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255835	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255835	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255837	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255837	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255837	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255837	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	255837	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255837	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255837	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255837	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255837	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255837	10	RICOH USA INC	Large Capacity Tray - 1,500 sheet	1	\$461.00	\$461.00
711	255838	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255838	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255838	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255838	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255838	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255838	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255838	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255838	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255838	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255840	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255840	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255840	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255840	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255840	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255840	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255840	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255840	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255840	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255841	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255841	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255841	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255841	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255841	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255841	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255841	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255841	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255841	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255842	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255842	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255842	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255842	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255842	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255842	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255842	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255842	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255842	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255862	1	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255862	2	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255862	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255862	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255862	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255862	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255862	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255862	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255862	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2014 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	255863	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255863	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255863	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255863	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255863	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255863	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255863	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255863	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255863	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255864	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	255864	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255864	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255864	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255864	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255864	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255864	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255864	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255864	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255865	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
711	255865	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	255865	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	255867	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
711	255867	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	255867	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	255868	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
711	255868	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	255868	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	255869	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C305SPF	1	\$1,527.00	\$1,527.00
711	255869	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - PB1050	1	\$208.00	\$208.00
711	255869	3	RICOH USA INC	MPC305 Medium cabinet	1	\$98.00	\$98.00
711	255869	4	RICOH USA INC	HDD Option Type C305A	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255869	5	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC3	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255870	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C305SPF	1	\$1,527.00	\$1,527.00
711	255870	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - PB1050	1	\$208.00	\$208.00
711	255870	3	RICOH USA INC	MPC305 Medium cabinet	1	\$98.00	\$98.00
711	255870	4	RICOH USA INC	HDD Option Type C305A	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255870	5	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC3	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255939	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	255939	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	255939	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	255939	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	255939	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	255939	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	255939	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	255939	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	255939	9	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00

Total 707 to 711 - Computers & Related Equipment 10,834 \$7,298,313.97

Total FY 2014 Purchases \$19,933,795.09